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1682 05/07/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY ID THIRD GRADE AG EXPO 139.00
Totals for 1682 139.00
1683 05/19/2015 STOKES FOOD CENTER BURLEY ID CAKE FOR RETIREMENT PARTY 47.99
Totals for 1683 47.99
1684 05/19/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TEACHER APPRECIATION LUNCHEON 150.00
Totals for 1684 150.00
1685 05/19/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TEACHER APPRECIATION LUNCHEON 86.38
Totals for 1685 86.38
1686 05/19/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID POWER SUPPLY FOR CLASSROOM 34.00
Totals for 1686 34.00
1687 05/19/2015 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA BEACH BALLS FOR 2ND GRADE END 338.49
OF YEAR
Totals for 1687 338.49
1688 05/19/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LIBRARY SCANNER 104.83
Totals for 1688 104.83
1689 05/19/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA STAND FOR LIBRARY SCANNER 16.99
Totals for 1689 16.99
1690 05/19/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR SUPPLIES FOR 57.98
CUSTODIANS
Totals for 1690 57.98
1691 05/26/2015 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID 1ST GRADE FIELD TRIP 805.50
Totals for 1691 805.50
1692 05/26/2015 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID 1ST GRADE FIELD TRIP 805.50
Totals for 1692 805.50
1693 05/27/2015 SNAKE RIVER BOWL 2ND GRADE BOWLING TRIP 362.50
Totals for 1693 362.50
1694 05/28/2015 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID PTO GIFT CERTIFICATES 80.00
Totals for 1694 80.00
1695 05/28/2015 GOODY SHOP BURLEY ID COOKIES FOR PTO VOLUNTEERS 64.00
Totals for 1695 64.00
1696 05/28/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID THIRD GRADE GRADUATION 70.00
CERTIFICATES
Totals for 1696 70.00
1697 05/29/2015 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID 3RD GRADE REWARD MOVIE 458.50
Totals for 1697 458.50
1719 05/04/2015 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN HEYBURN ID 5 Gal Water (Albion) 43.94
Totals for 1719 43.94
1720 05/04/2015 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Community PTO Appreciation 492.29

Dinner DO NOT EXCEED

Totals for 1720 492.29
1721 05/04/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Community PTO Appreciation 167.76
Dinner DO NOT
EXCEED
Totals for 1721 167.76
1722 05/05/2015 LITTLE CLASSROOM CAF DECLO ID Ice Cream Certificates 30.00
Totals for 1722 30.00
1723 05/05/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Door Prices for Community 100.00
Dinner
Totals for 1723 100.00
1724 05/06/2015 STATE OF IDAHO ID ST BOISE ID Boise Field Trip to the ID 178.00

Penitentiary/May 8, 2015
(4th grade -
Totals for 1724 178.00

1725 05/06/2015 DECLO AG SHOP DECLO ID Mother's Day Flowers 4th 24.00
Grade ( )
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Totals for 1725 24.00
1726 05/07/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY D 3rd grade High School Ag Day 64.00
Totals for 1726 64.00
1727 05/07/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Hershey Kisses, Tulle 6 Spool 123.59
& Ribbon ( 5th
grade) DO NOT EXCEED
Totals for 1727 123.59
1728 05/07/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Binders & Sheet Protectors 40.55
- 5th grade)
Totals for 1728 40.55
1729 05/08/2015 LIONS EQUIPMENT CO. POCATELLO ID Popcorn, Butter, Salt & Bags 159.95

- For general use of school

Totals for 1729 159.95
1730 05/08/2015 DECLO AG SHOP DECLO ID Declo Ag - Flowers 20.00
Totals for 1730 20.00
1731 05/08/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sales Tax for April 2015 2.48
Totals for 1731 2.48
1732 05/12/2015 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA Photo Holder (3rd Grad - 70.29
Totals for 1732 70.29
1733 05/12/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID Toner for all the teachers 235.00
Totals for 1733 235.00
1734 05/12/2015 GUMDROP BOOKS BETHANY MO Books for the Library 246.05
(
Totals for 1734 246.05
1735 05/12/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Fuel - Albion for Field Trip 30.26

(Craters of the Moon)

Totals for 1735 30.26
1736 05/12/2015 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS D Field Trip to Herret Museum 360.00
in Twin Falls
)
Totals for 1736 360.00
1737 05/18/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Field Day Sunscreen K - 5th 45.76
)
Totals for 1737 45.76
1738 05/18/2015 LITTLE CLASSROOM CAF DECLO ID Reading Horizon Training 186.03
(
Totals for 1738 186.03
1739 05/21/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID 4th grade Supplies - 63.84

Rendezvous DO NOT EXCEED
$100.00 (Mrs. Spencer)
Totals for 1739 63.84
1740 05/21/2015 MUSEUM OF IDAHO IDAHO FALLS ID 5th grade Field Trip to Idaho 216.00

Falls - Museum of Idaho (

Totals for 1740 216.00
1741 05/22/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL Glue for all the teacher 229.02
(Glue was not purchased from
Amazon) (Markers was
purchased from Amazon)

Totals for 1741 229.02
1742 05/22/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY D lst grade Pizza ( . 140.29



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:44 PM 07/13/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/15 - 05/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 1742 140.29
1743 05/22/2015 LITTLE CLASSROOM CAF DECLO ID Kindergarten Ice Cream Cones 162.34

and Pizza (
Totals for 1743 162.34
1744 05/26/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID School Supplies for Albion - 55.60
DO NOT EXCEED $100.00

Totals for 1744 55.60
1745 05/28/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID Toner Q7551X (Teachers) 315.00
Totals for 1745 315.00
1746 05/28/2015 DECLO ELEMENTARY DECLO ID Field Trips - Activities 300.00
Totals for 1746 300.00
1747 05/29/2015 CLAYTON, MARY ANN BURLEY ID 2nd Grade Supplies ( 41.77
Totals for 1747 41.77
1748 05/29/2015 CHESLEY, MARGARET BURLEY D Library Otter-pop - AR 32.53
Totals for 1748 32.53
1749 05/29/2015 PERMA BOUND JACKSONVILLE IL Library Books 692.76
Totals for 1749 692.76
1892 05/01/2015 US GAMES DALLAS TX GYM EQUIPMENT (SCOOTERS, 2,687.90

SKILLASTICS, INDOOR SOCCER
BALLS, GOLF PACK)
Totals for 1892 2,687.90
1893 05/05/2015 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID PAPER GOODS/RUNNER 164.56
TREATS/CLASSROOM MATERIAL
Totals for 1893 164.56
1894 05/05/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FIELD DAY MATERIALS (CLOTH 85.31
MATERIAL, SPRAY PAINT, NAIL
PEGS)
Totals for 1894 85.31
1895 05/05/2015 US GAMES DALLAS TX GYM EQUIPMENT (SCOOTERS, 3,144.86
SKILLASTICS, INDOOR SOCCER
BALLS, GOLF PACK)

Totals for 1895 3,144.86
1896 05/05/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX APRIL 2015 1.10
Totals for 1896 1.10
1897 05/05/2015 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID BJHS SPANISH DANCE CLUB 75.00
Totals for 1897 75.00
1898 05/05/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TONER CARTRIDGES FOR OKIDATA 302.45

PRINTERS #41 & #54/ PRINTER
CLEANING
SHEETS-OFFICE, PENS#32

Totals for 1898 302.45
1899 05/11/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LD TONER CARTRIDGE #32, #27 & 58.88
#22
Totals for 1899 58.88
1900 05/12/2015 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID STAFEF APPRECIATION GIFT 140.00
CERTIFICATES
Totals for 1900 140.00
1901 05/20/2015 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY IRMO SC STUDENT AWARDS (MEDALS, 76.91

RIBBONS, SEALS)
Totals for 1901 76.91
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1902 05/20/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID CARD STOCK PAPER 13.29
Totals for 1902 13.29
1903 05/27/2015 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID POCKET FILE FOLDERS FOR SRA 40.63
Totals for 1903 40.63
2495 05/06/2015 DARRINGTON, BYRA LOU BURLEY ID HONOR STOLES 540.00
Totals for 2495 540.00
2496 05/06/2015 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR HALF HOTEL 700.00
ROOM
Totals for 2496 700.00
2497 05/07/2015 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR TEACHER 41.15

APPRECIATION LUNCH SUPPLIES
Totals for 2497 41.15
2498 05/13/2015 IDAHO HOSA NAMPA D HOSA NATIONAL STUDENT 270.00
REGISTRATION FEES

Totals for 2498 270.00
2499 05/22/2015 VISA TAMPA FL POSTAGE STAMPS 19.60
Totals for 2499 19.60
2500 05/22/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TEACHER APPRECIATION GIFTS, 498.49

RETIREMENT GIFT FOR R.
DANIEL, REFRESHMENTS FOR
RETIREE OPEN HOUSE

Totals for 2500 498.49
2501 05/28/2015 BURLEY IRON WORKS LL BURLEY D 4X10X12 GUAGE SHEETS 2,050.00
Totals for 2501 2,050.00
2502 05/28/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D MATERIALS TO BUILD (2) 8'X12' 1,532.12

STORAGE SHEDS- STUDENTS
BUILDING PROJECT

Totals for 2502 1,532.12
4276 05/01/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer cartridges as needed 178.58
Totals for 4276 178.58
4277 05/06/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Misc supplies as needed from 297.23

Costco: Lysol wipes, glue
sticks, Post It Notes, etc.
Totals for 4277 297.23
4278 05/06/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Bagels from Einstein Bros 16.13
Bagels for Teacher
Appreciation treat
Totals for 4278 16.13
4279 05/06/2015 IDAHO DEPT OF HEALTH BOISE D Annual Daycare License Fee 100.00
for 2015-2016 IDHW

Totals for 4279 100.00

4280 05/06/2015 JILS FLOWER HAUS INC HEYBURN D Flowers for Brayden Clark 45.00
funeral

Totals for 4280 45.00

4281 05/13/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Printer cartridges as needed 112.24

Totals for 4281 112.24

4282 05/13/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TOPS activity & field trip to 18.00

Twin Falls May 8, 2015
Totals for 4282 18.00
4283 05/13/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Lunch for TOPS field trip 44.46
activity at Gertie's Brick
Oven Cookery May 8, 2015
Totals for 4283 44.46
4284 05/14/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Incentives and supplies for 62.70

Cinco Da Mayo celebration
from Costco
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Totals for 4284 62.70
4285 05/14/2015 SOUTH CENTRAL DISTRI TWIN FALLS D 2015 - 2016 Daycare License 100.00

for Cassia High School
Daycare
Totals for 4285 100.00
4286 05/14/2015 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID Reimburse FFA Teacher for 60.00

lunch purchased on field trip

Totals for 4286 60.00

4287 05/14/2015 CORPORATE IMAGE BURLEY ID FFA Spirit shirts for CHS FFA 225.00
club

Totals for 4287 225.00

4288 05/18/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERCI CAROL STREAM IL Supplies for Senior Boys BBQ 211.51

Totals for 4288 211.51

4289 05/22/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL Diplomas and covers for 2015 279.83

graduating class of CHS

Totals for 4289 279.83
4290 05/26/2015 BREEZEE, LORALEI BURLEY ID 2015 Graduating Class Best 50.00
GPA Award
Totals for 4290 50.00
4291 05/26/2015 KIDD, TAYLOR BURLEY ID 2015 Senior Class Awards 50.00
Totals for 4291 50.00
4292 05/26/2015 RIVERA, DOMINIQUE BURLEY ID 2015 Senior Class Awards 50.00
Totals for 4292 50.00
4293 05/26/2015 CALDERA, GREG BURLEY ID 2015 Senior Class Awards 50.00
Totals for 4293 50.00
4294 05/26/2015 VICTORINO, JOSUE BURLEY ID Sound technician for 2015 37.50

Cassia High graduation
ceremony King Fine Arts
Center 5/26/2015
Totals for 4294 37.50
4295 05/26/2015 CHRISTENSEN, NATALIE BURLEY ID Sound technician for CHS 2015 37.50
graduating class ceremony at
KFAC 5/26/2015
Totals for 4295 37.50
4296 05/26/2015 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID Renaissance Coalition 31.50
Recognition Night Fee
Totals for 4296 31.50
4297 05/29/2015 ANDERSON, CAROL BURLEY ID Sign language intrepeter for 60.00
Cassia High graduation
ceremony KFAC 5/26/2015
Totals for 4297 60.00
4298 05/29/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Senior class food drive 75.93

incentive at Dairy Queen

Totals for 4298 75.93
5689 05/04/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D open PO for Ace Hardware 27.98
Totals for 5689 27.98
5690 05/04/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D open PO for Ace Hardware 27.98
Totals for 5690 27.98
5691 05/04/2015 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID water bill 60.00
Totals for 5691 60.00
5692 05/05/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales tax for April 2015 8.15
Totals for 5692 8.15
5693 05/06/2015 BHS AG DEPARTMENT BURLEY ID field trip 3rd Grade--- Ag 153.00
Day
Totals for 5693 153.00

5694 05/07/2015 DEMCO INC MADISON WI supplies for Library 33.24
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Totals for 5694 33.24
5695 05/07/2015 DEMCO INC MADISON WI supplies for Library 33.24
Totals for 5695 33.24
5696 05/27/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID Teacher of the Year Plaques 50.00
Totals for 5696 50.00
5697 05/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID open PO to Wal-Mart for 95.79

Library supplies

Totals for 5697 95.79
5698 05/27/2015 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID appreciation gifts for PTO 67.50
Totals for 5698 67.50
5699 05/27/2015 CITY OF HEYBURN HEYBURN ID Faculty Get Together Deposit 150.00
for pavilion
Totals for 5699 150.00
5700 05/27/2015 CITY OF HEYBURN HEYBURN ID Faculty Get Together- Fish 50.00
Fry
Totals for 5700 50.00
5701 05/28/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID open PO to Walmart-- Faculty 76.79

End of Year Breakfast

Totals for 5701 76.79

5904 05/13/2015 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID RRES: ELEMENTARY FIELD TRIP 751.50
TO THE HERRETT CENTER

Totals for 5904 751.50
5905 05/13/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES: APRIL SALES TAX 77.04
Totals for 5905 77.04
5906 05/28/2015 DURFEE HOT SPRINGS ALMO ID RRES: 5TH GRADE FIELD TRIP TO 100.00

DURFEE HOT SPRINGS

Totals for 5906 100.00

5907 05/29/2015 HUTCHISON, AUSTYN MALTA ID RRES: OUTSTANDING PENMANSHIP 25.00
AWARD

Totals for 5907 25.00

5908 05/29/2015 JONES, REAGAN DECLO ID RRES: OUTSTANDING PENMANSHIP 25.00
AWARD

Totals for 5908 25.00

5909 05/29/2015 DAVIS, PORTER ALMO ID RRES: MOST IMPROVED 25.00

PENMANSHIP AWARD

Totals for 5909 25.00

5910 05/29/2015 WHITAKER, TATE MALTA ID RRES: OUTSTANDING PENMANSHIP 25.00
AWARD

Totals for 5910 25.00

5911 05/29/2015 SEARS, DALLY MALTA ID RRES: MOST IMPROVED 25.00

PENMANSHIP AWARD

Totals for 5911 25.00

5912 05/29/2015 SANDOVAL, JESSICA MALTA ID RRES: OUTSTANDING PENMANSHIP 25.00
AWARD

Totals for 5912 25.00

5913 05/29/2015 CAMPBELL, SADIE MALTA ID RRES: MOST IMPROVED 25.00

PENMANSHIP AWARD

Totals for 5913 25.00

5914 05/29/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRES: 50 IN A MINUTE STUDENT 22.00
AWARDS

Totals for 5914 22.00

5915 05/29/2015 ANDERSON'S ALPHABET MINNEAPOLIS MN RRES: GRADUATION CAPS/TASSELS 236.52

FOR KINDERGARTEN
Totals for 5915 236.52

5916 05/29/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: STAFF APPRECIATION AND 85.69
PE EQUIPMENT
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Totals for 5916 85.69
5917 05/29/2015 RICHINS, MICHELLE ALBION D RRES: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 2ND & 59.00

3RD GRADE FIELD TRIP -
POCATELLO Z0OO
Totals for 5917 59.00
5918 05/29/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: 5TH GRADE DARE 29.96
GRADUATION COOKIES & 6TH
GRADE CLASSROOM INCENTIVES

Totals for 5918 29.96
5919 05/29/2015 BODEN, KATHY MALTA ID RRES: FLOWERS FOR 60.00
Totals for 5919 60.00
5920 05/29/2015 SUNDBERG, DAVID MALTA ID RRES: TREE TRIMMING 50.00
Totals for 5920 50.00
5921 05/29/2015 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY IRMO sC RRES: TRACK MEET RIBBONS AND 426.19

ATTENDANCE AWARDS

Totals for 5921 426.19
5922 05/29/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: CLASS INCNETIVES - 4TH 26.79
GRADE - POOLE
Totals for 5922 26.79
5923 05/29/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: STAFF FAREWELL GIFTS & 127.38
FOOD
Totals for 5923 127.38
5924 05/29/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: AWARDS ASSEMBLY PRIZES 138.35

& INK CARTRIDGE
Totals for 5924 138.35
5925 05/29/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES: BUS MILEAGE FOR 1,650.00
ELEMENTARY FIELD TRIPS

Totals for 5925 1,650.00

5926 05/29/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID RRES: HERRETT CENTER FIELD 1,510.00
TRIP MILEAGE

Totals for 5926 1,510.00

5927 05/29/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRES: 6TH GRADE CLASSROOM 140.00

MATH INCENTIVE REWARD
Totals for 5927 140.00
5928 05/29/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES: AWARDS ASSEMBLY PRIZES 138.35
& INK CARTRIDGE

Totals for 5928 138.35
6698 05/04/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID Staff Pullovers 840.00
Totals for 6698 840.00
6699 05/04/2015 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID Flowers for 60.00
Totals for 6699 60.00
6700 05/04/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Batteries for stop watches 19.97
Totals for 6700 19.97
6701 05/04/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Product for Concession Stand 26.55
Totals for 6701 26.55
6702 05/04/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Water & Fruit Snacks for 30.97
Cheer Tryouts
Totals for 6702 30.97
6703 05/04/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Supplies for Science Lab 40.22
Totals for 6703 40.22
6704 05/06/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID Product for Concession Stand 37.18
Totals for 6704 37.18
6705 05/14/2015 BENNETT, DELBERT JR ALBION ID Track Meet Starter 40.00
Totals for 6705 40.00

6706 05/14/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS D Track supplies 271.80
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Totals for 6706 271.80
6707 05/14/2015 EZFLEX SPORTS MATS FORT WORTH TX Cheer Mats 758.00
Totals for 6707 758.00
6708 05/14/2015 FILER MIDDLE SCHOOL FILER ID Track Entry - Buhl & Declo 30.00
Totals for 6708 30.00
6709 05/14/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID Product for Concession Stand 141.95
Totals for 6709 141.95
6710 05/14/2015 PETTY CASH Citizenship & Perfect 125.00

Attendance Awards - 3rd

Quarter
Totals for 6710 125.00
6711 05/15/2015 FOURTH DIST ACTIVITI EDEN ID Arbiter Annual Fee 14-15 & 60.00
15-16
Totals for 6711 60.00
6712 05/15/2015 THE LITTLE CLASSROOM DECLO ID Renaissance Awards 150.00
Totals for 6712 150.00
6713 05/18/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Pay-to-Play District 2,160.00
Totals for 6713 2,160.00
6714 05/20/2015 ANDERSON, JON BURLEY ID Movie Tickets - Flag Boys 30.00
Totals for 6714 30.00
6715 05/21/2015 COMMUNITY RECREATION POCATELLO ID 7th Grade Field Trip 355.00
Totals for 6715 355.00
6716 05/21/2015 COSTCO SEATTLE WA Groceries for Last Day of 431.91

School Breakfast Party

Totals for 6716 431.91
6717 05/20/2015 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID End of Year Dance - DJ 50.00
Totals for 6717 50.00
6718 05/21/2015 NAT SOO PAH 8th Grade Field Trip 201.00
Totals for 6718 201.00
6719 05/21/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Galvanized Metal for Word 32.55
Wall
Totals for 6719 32.55
6720 05/20/2015 PETTY CASH Cash Awards for Citizenship & 175.00

Perfect Attendance - 4th Qtr

Totals for 6720 175.00
6721 05/22/2015 CENTURY CINEMAS BURLEY ID 6th Grade Field Trip 280.00
Totals for 6721 280.00
6722 05/26/2015 OMNI CHEER SAN DIEGO CA Poms, Shoes & Bows 468.72
Totals for 6722 468.72
6723 05/26/2015 OMNI CHEER SAN DIEGO CA Poms, Shoes & Bows 793.51
Totals for 6723 793.51
6724 05/26/2015 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID Renaissance Recognition Night 31.50
Fee
Totals for 6724 31.50
6725 05/26/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Cheer Awards -Amazon 167.98
Totals for 6725 167.98
6726 05/28/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Cheer Awards -Amazon 158.99
Totals for 6726 158.99
8400 05/04/2015 FORMALICITY BURLEY ID Tuxes For Mr. OHS 7 @ $45 315.00
Totals for 8400 315.00
8401 05/05/2015 GOLF TEAM PRODUCTS Beaverton OR Red and White Golf Shirts 54.00
Totals for 8401 54.00
8402 05/05/2015 IDAHO DIGITAL LEARNI MERIDIAN ID 150.00
Drivers ED
Totals for 8402 150.00

8403 05/05/2015 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ INDIANAPOLIS IN FFA Awards and Pins 69.25
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Totals for 8403 69.25
8404 05/05/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID Materials 183.96
Totals for 8404 183.96
8405 05/05/2015 SAGERS, KRISTA OAKLEY ID Lunch For Teacher 225.00
Appreciation Week
Totals for 8405 225.00
8407 05/05/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Musical Set stuff and 237.05
Fundraiser Trailer Supplies
Totals for 8407 237.05
8408 05/08/2015 BIO CORPORATION ALEXANDRIA MN Frogs For Science 51.20
Totals for 8408 51.20
8409 05/08/2015 CASH Reported 98.72 Missing From 98.72
Petty Cash. Talked With Chris
James at The District Office
Totals for 8409 98.72
8410 05/08/2015 MUSIC IN THE PARKS DOUGLASSVILLE PA Music In The Parks The 658.00
Remainder Of Students
Totals for 8410 658.00
8411 05/08/2015 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID 3 Student @ $70 A Piece For 210.00
Music In The Parks
Totals for 8411 210.00
8412 05/08/2015 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Cash For Gas For Music In The 600.00
Parks Trip
Totals for 8412 600.00
8413 05/08/2015 RIVERSIDE BOISE HOTE BOISE ID 5 Rooms x 2 Nights and 1 Roll 1,083.00
Away Bed, 1 Room x 2 Nights
For Bus Driver
Totals for 8413 1,083.00
8414 05/11/2015 CASH 5 coaches for $22 For 3 Days, 1,230.00
22 athletes Meal Money, Money
For Cooler Food, 7
Sweatshirts Alt Athleth
Totals for 8414 1,230.00
8415 05/11/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID April Sales Tax 289.76
Totals for 8415 289.76
8416 05/13/2015 CORBETT, EMILY OAKLEY D 3rd Place Prize For OGT 20.00
Totals for 8416 20.00
8417 05/13/2015 MITTON, KYLE OAKLEY ID 3rd Prize Tie OGT 20.00
Totals for 8417 20.00
8418 05/13/2015 MITTON, LEVI OAKLEY ID 2nd Place Prize For OGT 30.00
Totals for 8418 30.00
8419 05/13/2015 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID Hornets Awards 78.00
Totals for 8419 78.00
8420 05/13/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Senior Class Gifts 9.54
Totals for 8420 9.54
8421 05/13/2015 WARR, HESTON GROUSE CREEK ID 1st Place Prize For OGT 50.00
Totals for 8421 50.00
8422 05/14/2015 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID 12 girls Basketball Camp 1,920.00
Registration
Totals for 8422 1,920.00
8423 05/14/2015 OLIVE GARDEN BOISE ID Meal For State Track Team 450.00
Totals for 8423 450.00
8424 05/14/2015 4TH DISTRICT ACTIVIT EDEN ID Arbiter Fee 30.00
Totals for 8424 30.00
8425 05/14/2015 LAYTON 1, LLC LAYTON uT 6 Hotel Rooms For Music In 663.84

The Parks
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Totals for 8425 663.84
8426 05/14/2015 MUSIC IN THE PARKS DOUGLASSVILLE PA Extra Tickets For Festival (3 294.00

Students $70 Per Kid, 2
Adults $42 Per Adult)
Totals for 8426 294.00
8427 05/14/2015 NAT SU PAH TWIN FALLS D 56 Students Going To Nat Soo 168.00
Pah $3 Per Student

Totals for 8427 168.00

8428 05/14/2015 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID Possibly Extra Tickets,Golden 800.00
Carrel and Gas

Totals for 8428 800.00

8429 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Science Supplies, Teacher 91.87

Application Week, Mr OHS

Totals for 8429 91.87
8430 05/15/2015 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Jr High Track Jerseys 410.00
Totals for 8430 410.00
8431 05/15/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Teacher Appreciation, Spray 660.31

Bottles, Office Supplies, HS

Track
Totals for 8431 660.31
8432 05/15/2015 ZURCHERS SUPPLY TWIN FALLS ID Prom Supplies 55.90
Totals for 8432 55.90
8433 05/08/2015 MUSIC THEATRE INTERN New York NY Show Kit Of The Little 1,025.00
Mermaid Jr
Totals for 8433 1,025.00
8434 05/20/2015 GILLETTE, ZAYLEE OAKLEY ID Nat Soo Pah Refund 6.50
Totals for 8434 6.50
8435 05/20/2015 JUAREZ, LUIS OAKLEY ID Nat Soo Pah Refund 6.50
Totals for 8435 6.50
8436 05/20/2015 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID Emma Pickett and Braven 10.00

Wadsworth Plaques

Totals for 8436 10.00
8437 05/26/2015 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID Graduation Programs Color 44.85
Totals for 8437 44.85
8438 05/26/2015 BURLEY REMINDER BURLEY ID Athletic Certificates 65.50
Totals for 8438 65.50
8439 05/26/2015 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID 3 Outstanding Renaissance 31.50
Totals for 8439 31.50
8440 05/26/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Gifts For The Senior Party: 232.21

Dollar Tree, Family Dollar,

Shopko and Target

Totals for 8440 232.21
8543 05/01/2015 KUNA HIGH SCHOOL KUNA ID VOLLEYBALL ENTRY FEE 250.00
Totals for 8543 250.00
8544 05/01/2015 PETERSON, CORY BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR GREENHOUSE 444 .05
SUPPLIES
Totals for 8544 444.05
8545 05/04/2015 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID TENNIS FEES 25.00
Totals for 8545 25.00
8546 05/04/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA PARCHMENT CERTIFICATES 51.12
Totals for 8546 51.12
8547 05/05/2015 BOWERS, SHALISE BURLEY ID GIFTS FOR SENIOR NIGHT 307.58
CELEBRATIONS

Totals for 8547 307.58
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8548 05/06/2015 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID DISTRICT IV CHOIR MANAGER FEE 100.00

Totals for 8548 100.00

8549 05/06/2015 FLOYD, STEVEN BURLEY ID DISTRICT IV SITE MANAGER FEE 100.00

Totals for 8549 100.00

8550 05/06/2015 TILLEY, MITCHELL BURLEY ID DISTRICT IV BAND MANAGER FEE 100.00

Totals for 8550 100.00

8551 05/07/2015 SANDMANN, KAREN BURLEY ID BLANKETS FOR STEPPS 500.00

Totals for 8551 500.00

8552 05/07/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CHANGE FOR GREENHOUSE SALES 201.00

Totals for 8552 201.00

8553 05/07/2015 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN DRILL BITS AND SUPPLIES 125.00

Totals for 8553 125.00

8554 05/07/2015 VERIZONWIRELESS DALLAS TX AD TELEPHONE EXPENSE 101.07

Totals for 8554 101.07

8556 05/07/2015 GUEST HOUSE INN COEU COEUR D'ALENE ID STATE GOLF ROOMS 263.96

Totals for 8556 263.96

8557 05/07/2015 DRAPER, SCOTT BURLEY ID GOLF MEAL MONEY 150.00

Totals for 8557 150.00

8558 05/08/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR PROM DECORATIONS 136.17

Totals for 8558 136.17

8559 05/08/2015 ANDERSON'S PARTY MINNEAPOLIS MN PROM SUPPLIES 314.56

Totals for 8559 314.56

8560 05/08/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID NON WINDOW ENVELOPES 87.50

Totals for 8560 87.50

8561 05/08/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL PRINTER FOR STUDENT LAB 202 209.15

Totals for 8561 209.15

8562 05/08/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL INTUIT QUICKBOOKS ACCOUNTANT 258.96
2015 FFA

Totals for 8562 258.96

8563 05/08/2015 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID INK FOR LIBRARY 59.95

Totals for 8563 59.95

8564 05/08/2015 EDGAR, AINSLEY POCATELLO ID DANCE TEAM TRYOUT JUDGE 25.00

Totals for 8564 25.00

8565 05/08/2015 FENSTERMAKER, RYKER BURLEY ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR ATHLETE OF 100.00
THE YEAR

Totals for 8565 100.00

8566 05/08/2015 FISHER, DUSTY BURLEY ID BELCANTO TRIP 1,930.82

EXPENSES/DINNERS/LODGING/GAS

Totals for 8566 1,930.82
8567 05/08/2015 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL BOOKS FOR LIBRARY 119.94
Totals for 8567 119.94
8568 05/08/2015 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY ID CHEER BANNER 300.00
Totals for 8568 300.00
8569 05/08/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA HALL OF THE MOUNTAIN KING 80.00
MUSIC BAND
Totals for 8569 80.00
8570 05/08/2015 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY D DISTRICT 99.00

GOLF/BASEBALL/SOFTBALL/DISTRIC
T 4 AD MEETING IN TF

Totals for 8570 99.00

8571 05/08/2015 NORTHWEST TOURS, INC BOISE ID BUS FOR SAN DIEGO BEL CANTONS 6,277.85

Totals for 8571 6,277.85

8572 05/08/2015 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID 100 SKETCH PADS/6 CANVAS/8 133.02
TAG SHEETS

Totals for 8572 133.02

8573 05/08/2015 RIDLEY'S ELY NV FOOD FOR MONDAY BELCANTO STAY 93.16
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Totals for 8573 93.16
8574 05/08/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL 100 SPIRAL SKETCH PAD/WATER 498.90

COLOR PAPER

Totals for 8574 498.90

8575 05/08/2015 VALLEY WHOLESALE BURLEY ID CANDY FOR CONCESSIONS BPA 321.33

Totals for 8575 321.33

8576 05/08/2015 VILLANUEVA, MIREYA BURLEY ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR ATHLETE OF 100.00
THE YEAR

Totals for 8576 100.00

8577 05/08/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FOOTBALL SPIRIT 730.99

PACKS/EQUIPMENT ETC. NOT TO
EXCEED 5000.00

Totals for 8577 730.99
8578 05/11/2015 PETERSON, CORY BURLEY ID work in greenhouse 2,000.00
Totals for 8578 2,000.00
8579 05/11/2015 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID Reimbursement for Bobcat Cafe 138.79
expenses
Totals for 8579 138.79
8580 05/12/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA INK FOR DRAMA 35.06
Totals for 8580 35.06
8581 05/12/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SCHOOL AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 68.49

INK/TAPE/PAPER CLIPS ETC

Totals for 8581 68.49
8582 05/12/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA INK HP60XL HEINER 77.99
Totals for 8582 77.99
8583 05/12/2015 GUEST HOUSE INN COEU COEUR D'ALENE ID GIRLS SOFTBALL ROOMS FOR 395.94
STATE
Totals for 8583 395.94
8584 05/12/2015 YELLOWSTONE RIVER MO GARDINER MT ROOMS FOR GEOLOGY FIELD TRIP 723.60
Totals for 8584 723.60
8585 05/12/2015 PSI WASTE SYSTEMS LOS ANGELES CA UVU TEAM WOMEN'S BASKETBALL 207.29
CAMP
Totals for 8585 207.29
8586 05/12/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL GOLD HONOR CHORDS/ROYAL BLUE 315.35
HONOR CHORDS
Totals for 8586 315.35
8587 05/12/2015 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: FRAMES FOR 14.93
AWARDS NIGHT
Totals for 8587 14.93
8588 05/12/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID DELL 5100 TONER FOR SUE 85.00
Totals for 8588 85.00
8589 05/12/2015 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID TONER FOR TK'S ROOM 359.85
Totals for 8589 359.85
8590 05/12/2015 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR BOBCAT CAFE 60.71
SUPPLIES
Totals for 8590 60.71
8591 05/12/2015 HOLIDAY INN-PARKCENT BOISE ID SAM CONDIE ROOM 166.00
Totals for 8591 166.00
8592 05/12/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX APRIL 269.70
Totals for 8592 269.70
8593 05/12/2015 CARSON, CARRIE BURLEY ID TRACK COACHES MEALS STATE 220.00
TRACK
Totals for 8593 220.00
8594 05/12/2015 CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL BURLEY ID 170 LUNCHES FOR SENIOR 603.50
PRESENTATIONS

Totals for 8594 603.50
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8595 05/12/2015 STUMPS SOUTH WHITLEY IN PROM SUPPLIES 76.46
Totals for 8595 76.46
8596 05/12/2015 SWIRE COCA COLA DRAPER uT COKE FOR CONCESSIONS 956.64
Totals for 8596 956.64
8597 05/13/2015 ANDERSON, LAISA BURLEY ID DANCE COMPETITION FOR STEPPS 50.00
Totals for 8597 50.00
8598 05/13/2015 SPRINGHILL SUITES BY BOISE ID ROOMS FOR STATE TRACK AND 1,660.00
TENNIS
Totals for 8598 1,660.00
8599 05/13/2015 BURLEY BOBCAT BOOSTE BURLEY ID PORTION OF BOOSTER PASSES 3,439.00
Totals for 8599 3,439.00
8600 05/13/2015 CARSON, CARRIE BURLEY ID TRACK PerDiem for meals 220.00

figured incorrectly

Totals for 8600 220.00

8601 05/12/2015 UVU WOMEN'S BASKETBA OREM uT UVU TEAM WOMEN'S BASKETBALL 750.00
CAMP

Totals for 8601 750.00

8602 05/18/2015 BOWERS, SHALISE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT :GRAD NIGHT 674.34
GIFTS

Totals for 8602 674.34

8603 05/19/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID WASHERS/WRENCHES/DRILL BIT AG 56.72

RESALE PROJECTS
Totals for 8603 56.72
8604 05/19/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CAULK/SPRAY/ PVC/ETC FOR AG 203.55
RESALE PROJECTS
Totals for 8604 203.55
8605 05/19/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SCHOOL AND OFFICE SUPPLIES 76.86
INK/TAPE/PAPER CLIPS ETC

Totals for 8605 76.86
8606 05/19/2015 AP EXAMS PRINCETON NJ AP EXAMS 1,066.00
Totals for 8606 1,066.00
8607 05/19/2015 AREVALOS, FRANCISCO BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT :CUSTODIAL FEE 180.00

FOR WEEKEND BASKETBALL TOURN.

Totals for 8607 180.00
8608 05/19/2015 BUYWYZ BOISE ID REDI-STRIP CATALOG ENVELOPES 217.44
FOR DIPLOMAS
Totals for 8608 217.44
8609 05/19/2015 GRATING SYSTEMS INC OGDEN UuT GRATING FOR TRIM 225.00
CHUTE
Totals for 8609 225.00
8610 05/19/2015 HIGLEY'S HEYBURN ID FATIR BOARD LOADING SHOOT 211.33
LUMBER
Totals for 8610 211.33
8611 05/19/2015 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID TAPER BEARING CONE/CUPS FOR 195.08

AG RESALE PROJECTS

Totals for 8611 195.08
8612 05/19/2015 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM STATE 217.44
TENNIS/TRACK
Totals for 8612 217.44
8613 05/19/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID INK FOR PRINTER 82.80
Totals for 8613 82.80
8614 05/19/2015 NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZ CINCINNATI OH JACKETS/PINS/SCRAPBOOK FFA 307.50
Totals for 8614 307.50
8615 05/19/2015 OKELBERRY, RANDY HEYBURN ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR : DOWELS 6.17

FOR ATHLETICS
Totals for 8615 6.17
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8616 05/19/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID PARTS FOR AG RESALE PROJECTS 203.55
Totals for 8616 203.55
8617 05/19/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID LUMBER / SUPPLIES FOR AG 118.70

RESALE PROJECTS

Totals for 8617 118.70
8618 05/19/2015 SCHOLASTIC ART JEFFERSON CITY MO UPFRONT MAGAZINE SUBSCRIPTION 319.68
Totals for 8618 319.68
8619 05/19/2015 TEX TRAIL TRAILER PA CALDWELL ID LEAD WIRE/LIGHT 366.19

BAR/WASHERS/NUTS FOR AG
RESALE PROJECT

Totals for 8619 366.19
8620 05/19/2015 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID INDUSTRIAL/ATV TUBE BASEBALL 9.53
Totals for 8620 9.53
8621 05/19/2015 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID HAND TRUCK TIRE WHEELS SOCCER 31.00
Totals for 8621 31.00
8622 05/19/2015 ARCTIC REFRIGERATION RUPERT ID REPAIRS ON SCHOOL ICE MACHINE 102.97
Totals for 8622 102.97
8623 05/19/2015 JAM ON IT BASKETBALL SPARKS NV BBBALL TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE 927.00
Totals for 8623 927.00
8624 05/19/2015 JONES COLOMBIA SC MEDALS AND CHORDS FOR 101.25
BELCANTOS
Totals for 8624 101.25
8625 05/19/2015 JUDD, MATT BURLEY ID PROJECT PAINTING FOR AG 550.00
RESALE
Totals for 8625 550.00
8626 05/19/2015 MERIDIAN SOCCER BOOS MERIDIAN ID GIRLS SOCCER TOURNAMENT I 325.00
Totals for 8626 325.00
8627 05/19/2015 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA PITNEY BOWES MACHINE CONTRACT 143.19
Totals for 8627 143.19
8628 05/19/2015 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID GOLF TOURNAMENT FEES 50.00
Totals for 8628 50.00
8629 05/22/2015 BUYWYZ BOISE ID REDI-STRIP CATALOG ENVELOPES 34.80
FOR DIPLOMAS
Totals for 8629 34.80
8630 05/22/2015 BOWERS, SHALISE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT GRAD NIGHT 275.41
GIFTS
Totals for 8630 275.41
8631 05/22/2015 SMITH, HEIDI BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR ASSEMBLIES 108.69
SUPPLIES
Totals for 8631 108.69
8632 05/26/2015 TEGAN, KAYLYNN BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT: GRAD NIGHT 13.78

SUPPLIES ENVELOPES/LABELS

Totals for 8632 13.78
8633 05/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR BOYS TRACK 40.82
Totals for 8633 40.82
8634 05/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR AG -EXPO 146.76
Totals for 8634 146.76
8635 05/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA LAPTOP FOR ID MAKER 299.00
Totals for 8635 299.00
8636 05/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR DISTRICT IV 105.16

JUDGES DRINKS/FRUIT/WATER ETC

Totals for 8636 105.16
8637 05/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA LABELS FOR MAILING 35.36
Totals for 8637 35.36
8638 05/27/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TARPS FOR TRACK 79.94

Totals for 8638 79.94
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8639 05/07/2015 J.W. PEPPER & SON IN EXTON PA MUSIC FOR CHOIR/ FROM GRANT 813.40
Totals for 8639 813.40
8640 05/27/2015 WESTERN LIVESTOCK JO DENVER Cco MAGAZINE SUB. RENEWAL 100.00
Totals for 8640 100.00
8641 05/27/2015 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID RENAISSANCE COALITION REG 42.00
NIGHT FEE
Totals for 8641 42.00
8642 05/27/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL NEW WIRELESS PRINTER FOR LAB 317.00
Totals for 8642 317.00
8643 05/27/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA DOUGHNUTS/FRUIT TRAYS FOR 89.97

TEACHER APPRECIATION

Totals for 8643 89.97
8644 05/27/2015 SPEEDCRAFT AWARDS BURLEY ID BEL CANTO AWARDS ENGRAVING 44.00
Totals for 8644 44.00
8645 05/27/2015 ROCK'S CYCLING AND F BURLEY ID BIKE FOR GRAD NIGHT 320.00
Totals for 8645 320.00
8646 05/27/2015 HANSEN, RACHEL BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR GRAD NIGHT 1,528.58
GIFTS
Totals for 8646 1,528.58
8647 05/27/2015 IDAHO WATER SPORTS BURLEY ID GO PRO/PADDLEBOARD/ LONG 574.50

BOARD FOR GRAD NIGHT

Totals for 8647 574.50
8648 05/27/2015 PATTERSON'S BURLEY ID 32" FLAT SCREEN FOR GRAD 210.49
NIGHT
Totals for 8648 210.49
8649 05/27/2015 GREENER VALLEY COMPU BURLEY ID LAPTOP/TABLET FOR GRAD NIGHT 620.00
Totals for 8649 620.00
8650 05/27/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID CHAIN TO HOLD CHAIRS 182.18
Totals for 8650 182.18
8651 05/27/2015 APPERSON EDUCATION P CERRITOS CA SCAN TRON TEST SHEETS 160.27
Totals for 8651 160.27
8652 05/27/2015 LEE FAMILY BROADCAST RUPERT D Greenhouse advertising 400.00
Totals for 8652 400.00
8653 05/27/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D Cam locks for cupboards 14.98
Totals for 8653 14.98
8654 05/27/2015 WILSON VENTURES MERIDIAN ID DVD REPLICATION PRINTING FOR 2,447.50
YEARBOOK
Totals for 8654 2,447.50
8655 05/27/2015 BISHOP KELLY HIGH SC BOISE ID GBBALL SUMMER TOURNAMENT 440.00
Totals for 8655 440.00
8656 05/27/2015 JOSTEN'S -TF TWIN FALLS ID VAL/SAL MEDALS 217.30
Totals for 8656 217.30
8657 05/27/2015 RIVERS EDGE GOLF CLU BURLEY ID RANGE BALL FOR GOLF/ATHLETICS 425.00
Totals for 8657 425.00
8658 05/27/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID PIZZA FOR YB DISTRIBUTIONS 55.00
Totals for 8658 55.00
8659 05/28/2015 BRIGGS, TERRY MALTA ID GRAD NIGHT BALL PIT 265.00
Totals for 8659 265.00
8660 05/28/2015 FAIRFIELD INN AND SU BURLEY ID GRAD NIGHT 37.80
Totals for 8660 37.80
8661 05/28/2015 FERRIN, TRENT BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT END OF YEAR 134.92

BANQUET SOFTBALL

Totals for 8661 134.92
8662 05/28/2015 HYPNO HICK ENTERPRIS PAYSON uT GRAD NIGHT HYPO 450.00
Totals for 8662 450.00

8663 05/28/2015 JUKEBOX PARTY EXPRES MERIDIAN ID GRAD NIGHT 600.00
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Totals for 8663 600.00
8664 05/28/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR FACS CLASS 389.97
Totals for 8664 389.97
8665 05/28/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA PRIZES FOR ALUMNI GAME 22.97
BHS/MHS
Totals for 8665 22.97
8666 05/28/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA 4/1 CHARGES FOR 97.92
CANDY/BUNS/ETC
Totals for 8666 97.92
8667 05/28/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA TEAM LUNCH FOR FACULTY 117.91
SUPPLIES
Totals for 8667 117.91
8668 05/28/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SUPPLIES FOR TEEN LIVING 397.15
CLASS
Totals for 8668 397.15
8669 05/28/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID PUNCH SUPPLIES FOR PROM 35.92
Totals for 8669 35.92
8670 05/28/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA BOBCAT CAFE SUPPLIES 246.92
Totals for 8670 246.92
8671 05/28/2015 BOWERS, SHALISE BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT GIFTS FOR GRAD 315.05
NIGHT
Totals for 8671 315.05
8672 05/28/2015 NELSON, PAULA ELBA ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR PROM 492.07
EXPENSES
Totals for 8672 492.07
8673 05/28/2015 CARESIA, ROGER BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR GAS IF 43.15
TOURNAMENT
Totals for 8673 43.15
8674 05/29/2015 SALMON RAPIDS LODGE RIGGINS ID LODGING FOR FFA 390.00
Totals for 8674 390.00
8675 05/29/2015 POTTHAST, BARBARA RUPERT ID REIMBURSEMENT: CUPS FOR 129.47

PROM/TIE DIE SUPPLIES

Totals for 8675 129.47

8676 05/29/2015 KANEKOA, KIT BURLEY ID TRAVEL CLAIM THREAT ASST. 164.00
CONF

Totals for 8676 164.00

8677 05/29/2015 GODFREY, LEX BURLEY ID MOSCOW PERDIEM AG INSERVICE 165.00

Totals for 8677 165.00

8678 05/29/2015 CONDIE, SAMUEL ALBION D MOSCOW PERDIEM/POCATELLO/CDE 1,489.00

MEALS/STUDENT EXPENSES

Totals for 8678 1,489.00
8679 05/29/2015 APGOOD, RANDALL BURLEY ID MOSCOW PERDIEM/AG INSERVICE 300.00
Totals for 8679 300.00
9870 05/01/2015 WILLIAMSON, SARAH BURLEY ID Donation from Student Council 200.00
Totals for 9870 200.00
9871 05/01/2015 WORLD'S FINEST CHOCO CHICAGO IL Band Chocolate Fundraiser 1,560.00
Totals for 9871 1,560.00
9872 05/01/2015 LUTKEHUS, SHARON BUHL ID Volleyball assigning fees 100.00
Totals for 9872 100.00
9873 05/01/2015 LIVELY, KENNY BUHL ID Football assigning fees 50.00
Totals for 9873 50.00
9874 05/01/2015 ANTHONY, RON BUHL ID Wrestling assigning fees 30.00
Totals for 9874 30.00
9875 05/01/2015 JOHNSON, NANETTE BURLEY D dropped 5.00

Exploring Communications
Totals for 9875 5.00
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9876 05/01/2015 JENSEN, LAURA BURLEY ID dropped Home 10.00

Ec & Scrapbooking

Totals for 9876 10.00

9877 05/01/2015 HYMAS, DAWN BURLEY ID dropped Exploring 5.00
Communications

Totals for 9877 5.00

9878 05/01/2015 HUTCHISON, VERDA BURLEY ID dropped 9.00

Draw, Color & Design &

Seasonal Crafts

Totals for 9878 9.00
9879 05/01/2015 MEDCO SUPPLY, INC. CHICAGO IL Band-Aids 39.90
Totals for 9879 39.90
9880 05/01/2015 WHOLESALE CHESS KAYSVILLE uT Chess Sets for White Pine 74.90
Totals for 9880 74.90
9881 05/01/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA 4 year plan donut party 11.97
Totals for 9881 11.97
9882 05/01/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Young Living Supplies 36.93
Totals for 9882 36.93
9883 05/04/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Staff Appreciation 66.61
Totals for 9883 66.61
9884 05/07/2015 SEAMONS, AFTON BURLEY ID Fuller Brush Electrostatic 48.48
Carpet Sweeper
Totals for 9884 48.48
9885 05/07/2015 ROCKY MT CHOCOLATE F TWIN FALLS ID Teacher Appreciation 341.06
Totals for 9885 341.06
9886 05/07/2015 MAD RIVER LASER RUPERT ID Plaques for citizenship 125.08
awards
Totals for 9886 125.08
9887 05/08/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Staff Appreciation 68.45
Totals for 9887 68.45
9888 05/08/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY D Staff Appreciation 41.05
Totals for 9888 41.05
9889 05/08/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Art Supplies 46.44
Totals for 9889 46.44
9890 05/08/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Shure PG30-TQG Cardioid 49.00

Condenser Headset Microphone

with TA4F Connector

Totals for 9890 49.00
9891 05/08/2015 UNITED VOLLEYBALL SU REDMOND WA Volleyball Stand 1,782.03
Totals for 9891 1,782.03
9892 05/08/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Teacher Appreciation 63.00
Totals for 9892 63.00
9893 05/08/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Young Living Supplies 83.78
Totals for 9893 83.78
9894 05/08/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Supplies 46.85
Totals for 9894 46.85
9895 05/11/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Award Night Materials 27.19
Totals for 9895 27.19
9896 05/11/2015 ROBERT STUART MIDDLE TWIN FALLS ID Closing Magic Valley Athletic 737.65

Conference Funds

Totals for 9896 737.65
9897 05/11/2015 GONZALES, DOROTHY BURLEY ID Refund Pay to Play for 10.00
Totals for 9897 10.00
9898 05/11/2015 GALLEGOS, GAYLE BURLEY ID dropped a 12.50

portion of Exploring Tech 2
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Totals for 9898 12.50
9899 05/11/2015 GARCIA, MARGARITA BURLEY 1D dropped Exploring 15.00
Tech 1
Totals for 9899 15.00
9900 05/11/2015 GAMMON, TRISTA BURLEY ID dropped 5.00

Exploring Communications

Totals for 9900 5.00
9901 05/11/2015 GARN, SYLVIA BURLEY ID dropped Home Ec 15.00
& Shop
Totals for 9901 15.00
9902 05/11/2015 GASTELUM, ANGELICA BURLEY ID dropped 15.00
Home Ec & Shop
Totals for 9902 15.00
9903 05/11/2015 GEE, NICOLE BURLEY D dropped Exploring 5.00
Communications
Totals for 9903 5.00
9904 05/11/2015 GONZALEZ, MARIA BURLEY ID dropped a 5.00

percentage of Advanced Sports

Totals for 9904 5.00
9905 05/11/2015 GOODWIN, CHERISH BURLEY D dropped 5.00
Scrapbooking
Totals for 9905 5.00
9906 05/11/2015 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office Drinks 240.24
Totals for 9906 240.24
9907 05/11/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Maintenance Supplies 6.99
Totals for 9907 6.99
9908 05/11/2015 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL List #11351838, List Name: 645.43

April 2015 Lost Books,
Customer #1100193
Totals for 9908 645.43
9909 05/11/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID HP Tablets Sales 1,000.00
Order#36210722 PO 2451500193

(from Walmart grant money)

Totals for 9909 1,000.00
9910 05/12/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID April Sales Tax 15.57
Totals for 9910 15.57
9911 05/12/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Young Living Supplies 115.52
Totals for 9911 115.52
9912 05/13/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER CcoO Ice-Cream 159.96
Totals for 9912 159.96
9913 05/14/2015 THE LEUKEMIA & LYMPH PORTLAND OR Donation 245.93
Totals for 9913 245.93
9914 05/14/2015 BRIANO, JAVIER BURLEY ID Refund partial bowling-appied 8.00

portion to Towel & Locker

Totals for 9914 8.00
9915 05/14/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA World Dance material 12.45
Totals for 9915 12.45
9916 05/14/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID Volleyball System 4,100.00
Totals for 9916 4,100.00
9917 05/15/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Builders Club Party 30.69
Totals for 9917 30.69
9918 05/20/2015 GUYMON, TERRI IDAHO FALLS ID Scrapbooking Supplies 49.50
Totals for 9918 49.50
9919 05/20/2015 FOLLETT LIBRARY RESO MCHENRY IL List #11351838, List Name: 3.72

April 2015 Lost Books,
Customer #1100193



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:44 PM 07/13/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/15 - 05/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Totals for 9919 3.72
9920 05/21/2015 PIZZA HUT BURLEY ID Office Aide Party 40.00
Totals for 9920 40.00
9921 05/21/2015 OLSON, LISA BURLEY D Dropped Exp Comm 15.00

& Young Living

Totals for 9921 15.00
9922 05/21/2015 PATTERSON, LACY BURLEY ID dropped Adv. Sports 21.00
Totals for 9922 21.00
9923 05/21/2015 MOWL, BRANDY BURLEY ID dropped Advanced 20.00
Sports
Totals for 9923 20.00
9924 05/21/2015 SCHWARTZ, KIRWIN & F BOHEMIA NY Key Awards for Awards Night 139.70
Totals for 9924 139.70
9925 05/21/2015 PAPA KELSEY'S BURLEY ID Student Council & Yearbook 20.00
Staff Parties
Totals for 9925 20.00
9926 05/22/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Supplies for band 849.94
Totals for 9926 849.94
9927 05/22/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Supplies for band 136.98
Totals for 9927 136.98
9928 05/22/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Supplies for band 269.99
Totals for 9928 269.99
9929 05/22/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Supplies for band 121.77
Totals for 9929 121.77
9930 05/22/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Young Living Supplies 37.67
Totals for 9930 37.67
9931 05/26/2015 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID Renaissance 31.50

Coalition-Recognition Night

Totals for 9931 31.50
9932 05/26/2015 CAL RANCH STORES BURLEY ID Retirement Gift 100.00
Totals for 9932 100.00
9933 05/26/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Young Living Supplies 12.98
Totals for 9933 12.98
9934 05/28/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Young Living Supplies 46.78
Totals for 9934 46.78
9935 05/28/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA White board & batteries 12.13
Totals for 9935 12.13
9936 05/28/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA White board & batteries 3.90
Totals for 9936 3.90
9937 05/28/2015 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Student Council Party 22.53
Totals for 9937 22.53
9938 05/28/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies for Spanish Dancers 137.58
Totals for 9938 137.58
9939 05/28/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies for Spanish Dancers 50.05
Totals for 9939 50.05
9940 05/28/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies for Spanish Dancers 35.54
Totals for 9940 35.54
9941 05/29/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Gifts 175.00
Totals for 9941 175.00
9942 05/29/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Character Ed Prizes 100.00
Totals for 9942 100.00
9943 05/29/2015 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Replacement US History 84.00

Textbook for room 146
Totals for 9943 84.00

9944 05/29/2015 MILL END FABRICS BURLEY ID World Dance Costumes 575.20
Totals for 9944 575.20
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15379 05/04/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL ADDITIONAL CORDS FOR 73.07
GRADUATION
Totals for 15379 73.07
15380 05/05/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR FACS-ALLRED 270.75
Totals for 15380 270.75
15381 05/05/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID WATER AND DONUTS FOR SAT 36.92

TESTING FOR JUNIORS

Totals for 15381 36.92
15382 05/05/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID STRAWBERRIES FOR PROM 10.00
Totals for 15382 10.00
15383 05/05/2015 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID FLOWERS FOR PROM ROYALTY 35.00
Totals for 15383 35.00
15384 05/05/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID FOOTBALL EQUIPMENT AND 243.07
SUPPLIES
Totals for 15384 243.07
15385 05/05/2015 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FLOUR FOR FCS PER DORENE 19.98
ALLRED
Totals for 15385 19.98
15386 05/06/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP PROJECTS 894.52
Totals for 15386 894.52
15387 05/06/2015 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID T-SHIRTS FOR DANCE TEAM 350.00
Totals for 15387 350.00
15388 05/06/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 902.69
Totals for 15388 902.69
15389 05/06/2015 BRYDEN CANYON GOLF C LEWISTON ID PRACTICE ROUND FOR GOLF TEAM 144.00
AT STATE
Totals for 15389 144.00
15390 05/06/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 146.04
Totals for 15390 146.04
15391 05/06/2015 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID GIFT FOR STATE GIVE AWAY IAAA 100.00
Totals for 15391 100.00
15392 05/06/2015 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID AWARDS FOR TEAMS *NOT TO 53.50

EXCEED $250.00

Totals for 15392 53.50
15393 05/07/2015 SMYER, DENNIE BURLEY D Meals for Coaches/State Golf 300.00
Totals for 15393 300.00
15394 05/07/2015 TURNER, ROGER BURLEY ID TICKETS INTO LAGOON FOR BAND 93.00
TRIP
Totals for 15394 93.00
15395 05/12/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR APRIL 2015 226.68
Totals for 15395 226.68
15396 05/12/2015 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID AD Expense 60.00
Totals for 15396 60.00
15397 05/12/2015 KNOWLES, NATHAN DECLO ID Coaches meals/State Track 300.00
Totals for 15397 300.00
15398 05/12/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL CORDS FOR GRADUATION 450.00
Totals for 15398 450.00
15399 05/12/2015 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 203.83
Totals for 15399 203.83
15400 05/12/2015 PRO PAINT, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 1,000.00
Totals for 15400 1,000.00
15401 05/12/2015 PRO PAINT, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 458.58
Totals for 15401 458.58
15402 05/12/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL CORDS AND HOODS FOR 527.32
GRADUATION

Totals for 15402 527.32
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15403 05/12/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 1,000.00
Totals for 15403 1,000.00
15404 05/12/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 60.37
Totals for 15404 60.37
15405 05/12/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID AUDITORIUM SUPERVISING/KEN 107.22
WEEKS
Totals for 15405 107.22
15406 05/13/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID 3.5MM CABLE 6' SHIELDED M/M 22.00

FOR RM 8 & 14 FOR APPLE TV

Totals for 15406 22.00
15407 05/14/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEALS AND MISC. FOR STATE 97.11
GOLF
Totals for 15407 97.11
15408 05/14/2015 VISA TAMPA FL EQUIPMENT FOR AG SHOP 657.25
Totals for 15408 657.25
15409 05/14/2015 RED LION HOTEL LEWIS LEWISTON ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE GOLF 2,964.00
Totals for 15409 2,964.00
15410 05/14/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA FRAMES FOR DISTINGUISHED 44 .80
EDUCATOR
Totals for 15410 44.80
15411 05/14/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSION STAND 335.90

RUN BY BAND FOR FUNDRAISER

Totals for 15411 335.90
15412 05/14/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA PRINTER CARTRIDGE FOR 52.47
PRINTER
Totals for 15412 52.47
15413 05/14/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR SOURCES OF 48.73
STRENGTH
Totals for 15413 48.73
15414 05/14/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA FOOD FOR CAST PARTY PER KEN 14.35
WEEKS
Totals for 15414 14.35
15415 05/14/2015 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR DANCE TEAM 141.11
AWARDS ETC.
Totals for 15415 141.11
15416 05/18/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA INK CARTRIDGE FOR LIBRARY 66.44
Totals for 15416 66.44
15417 05/19/2015 SCHEDULE STAR BRIDGEVILLE PA AD/Calender program 349.00
Totals for 15417 349.00
15418 05/19/2015 BOTT, JULIE DECLO ID TICKET TAKER PAY FOR JULIE 100.00
BOTT/SOFTBALL
Totals for 15418 100.00
15419 05/21/2015 JW Pepper EXTON PA The Ultimate Broadway Fake 58.98
Book
Totals for 15419 58.98
15420 05/21/2015 JW Pepper EXTON PA THE ULTIMATE BROADWAY FAKE 58.98
BOOK
Totals for 15420 58.98
15421 05/22/2015 COUNTRY INN & SUITES MERIDIAN ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR STATE TRACK 2,595.00
Totals for 15421 2,595.00
15422 05/22/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PLAYSCRIPTS FOR DRAMA 56.55
Totals for 15422 56.55
15423 05/26/2015 WOODWIND AND BRASSWI SOUTH BEND IN INSTRUMENTS AND MISC. 1,066.97
SUPPLIES
Totals for 15423 1,066.97

15424 05/26/2015 WOODWIND AND BRASSWI SOUTH BEND IN ZOOM APH-2n ACCESSORY PACK 39.99
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Totals for 15424 39.99
15425 05/26/2015 WOODWIND AND BRASSWI SOUTH BEND IN MISC SUPPLIES FOR BAND 468.98
Totals for 15425 468.98
15426 05/26/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA PRINTER CARTRIDGE FOR SAGER'S 29.99
CLASSROOM
Totals for 15426 29.99
15427 05/27/2015 DOCKSTEADER, MAKENNA SUPPLIES FOR GRADUATION PER 28.60

MAKENNA DOCKSTEADER

Totals for 15427 28.60

15428 05/27/2015 KOYLE, CHERYL BURLEY ID ART SUPPLIES AND GRADUATION 108.20
SUPPLIES PER

Totals for 15428 108.20

15429 05/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL EQUIPMENT FOR AG SHOP PER 25.00
JESSE MILLER

Totals for 15429 25.00

15430 05/27/2015 VISA TAMPA FL EQUIPMENT FOR AG SHOP PER 632.25

Totals for 15430 632.25

15431 05/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA INK CARTRIDGE FOR TEST 39.78

SCANNER IN TEACHERS LOUNGE
Totals for 15431 39.78
15432 05/27/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LOCK KIT FOR FILE CABINET IN 23.87
SIMKINS' OFFICE

Totals for 15432 23.87

15433 05/28/2015 THOMAS MANAGEMENT RUPERT ID CATERING FOR TRENDSETTER 1,582.02
DINNER

Totals for 15433 1,582.02

15434 05/28/2015 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA D RENAISSANCE COALITION 31.50

RECOGNITION NIGHT FEE

Totals for 15434 31.50

15435 05/28/2015 VISA TAMPA FL UNIFORMS FOR CHEER AND DANCE 422 .55
TEAM

Totals for 15435 422.55

15436 05/29/2015 VISA TAMPA FL BLUETOOTH 4.0 MUSIC RECEIVER 339.56

FOR DANCE & PARADE COSTUMING

Totals for 15436 339.56
15437 05/29/2015 DARRINGTON, JAY DECLO ID Tr Room/Coach Giles 160.92
Totals for 15437 160.92
15438 05/29/2015 IHSAA BOISE ID THSAA Dues and Fees 1,438.00
Totals for 15438 1,438.00
15439 05/29/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Pay to Participate 2,387.00
Totals for 15439 2,387.00
17753 05/07/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID VOCABULARY POSTERS FOR 25.00
CLASSROOM
Totals for 17753 25.00
17754 05/07/2015 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY IRMO SC DRAMA AWARDS 51.20
Totals for 17754 51.20
17755 05/07/2015 JOSTENS - TWIN FALLS TWIN FALLS ID NHS HONOR CORDS, VAL & SAL 265.46

MEDALLIONS FOR GRADUATION

Totals for 17755 265.46
17756 05/07/2015 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID FLOWERS FOR WILLIAMS FUNERAL 30.00
Totals for 17756 30.00
17757 05/07/2015 POWERS CANDY POCATELLO ID CHIPS & CHEESE FOR ELEM 88.45

SCHOOL CARNIVAL FUNDRAISER

Totals for 17757 88.45
17758 05/07/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID SENIOR RECOGNITION FROM STAFF 353.98
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(PERSONALIZED LAUNDRY BAGS)
Totals for 17758 353.98
17759 05/07/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS D LASER IMAGE POLAR FLEECE 360.00
BLANKETS FOR SENIOR ATHLETIC
AWARDS
Totals for 17759 360.00
17760 05/07/2015 WARD, CINDY MALTA D KICKBALLS FOR STUDENT COUNCIL 42.30
ACTIVITY (REIMBURSEMENT)

Totals for 17760 42.30

17761 05/07/2015 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID APRIL SALES TAX 6.23

Totals for 17761 6.23

17762 05/08/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID HIGH JUMP AND POLE VAULT 120.00
CROSSBARS

Totals for 17762 120.00

17763 05/14/2015 BEST WESTERN RAMA IN MERIDIAN ID ROOMS FOR STATE TRACK 2015 ( 1,606.29

10 ON THURSDAY 11 ON FRIDAY -

21 TOTAL)
Totals for 17763 1,606.29
17764 05/14/2015 CHUCK-A-RAMA BOISE ID MEAL FOR TRACK TEAM AT STATE 298.77
TRACK MEET
Totals for 17764 298.77
17765 05/14/2015 COUNTRY GOURMET MALTA ID SUPPLIES FOR FFA BBQ (NOT TO 111.50
EXCEED $120)
Totals for 17765 111.50
17766 05/14/2015 SUNDBERG, DAVID MALTA ID RECOGNITION FOR SERVICE 50.00

RENDERED RRHS

Totals for 17766 50.00
17767 05/19/2015 GARIEL SCREEN PRINTI West Deptford NJ SENIOR SWEATSHIRTS 692.50
Totals for 17767 692.50
17768 05/19/2015 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID FLOWERS & BALLOONS FOR 205.00

DISTRICT RENAISSANCE PROGRAM

Totals for 17768 205.00
17769 05/19/2015 THREADS TWIN FALLS D T SHIRTS FOR STATE TRACK 168.95
Totals for 17769 168.95
17770 05/28/2015 ABERDEEN BOYS BASKET JV AND VARSITY BASKETBALL 450.00

TOURNAMENT AT ABERDEEN
(5/29-30/2015)

Totals for 17770 450.00

17771 05/28/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID HOME EC SUPPLIES FOR JR. HIGH 52.19
CLASS

Totals for 17771 52.19

17772 05/28/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID COOKIES FOR DISTRICT 88.50

RENAISSANCE PROGRAM

Totals for 17772 88.50

17773 05/28/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID SAT TEST SNACKS FOR STUDENTS, 106.89
STAFEF LUNCH

Totals for 17773 106.89

17774 05/28/2015 H & R FEED SUPPLY MALTA ID VET SCIENCE CLASSROOM 11.98

SUPPLIES (NOT TO EXCEED $200)
Totals for 17774 11.98
17775 05/28/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID GIRLS BASKETBALL CAMP 557.00
BALLS/REVERSIBLES/SHORTS (SEE
ATTACHED)
Totals for 17775 557.00

17776 05/28/2015 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID REVERSIBLE JERSEYS/SHORTS FOR 807.91
SUMMER CAMP (SEE ATTACHED)
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Totals for 17776 807.91
17777 05/28/2015 IHSAA BOISE D IHSAA MEMBERSHIP FEE'S AND 1,017.00

INSURANCE FOR 2015-2016

Totals for 17777 1,017.00

17778 05/28/2015 JOSTENS CHICAGO IL GRADUATION DIPLOMA REPRINT 12.05

Totals for 17778 12.05

17779 05/28/2015 KATHY, BODEN MALTA ID RETIREMENT PARTY FOOD & 145.00
FLOWERS

Totals for 17779 145.00

17780 05/28/2015 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID R'S AND PINS FOR LETTER 397.61
AWARDS

Totals for 17780 397.61

17781 05/28/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID METAL STOCK FOR SHOP 107.60

Totals for 17781 107.60

17782 05/28/2015 RRHS ENTREPRENEUR CL MALTA ID DESSERTS FOR DINNER THEATER 40.00

Totals for 17782 40.00

17783 05/28/2015 RRHS ENTREPRENEUR CL MALTA ID SUPPLIES AND PREPARATION FOR 90.00

SR. PROJECT JUDGES LUNCH

Totals for 17783 90.00
17784 05/29/2015 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID PIZZA FOR GRADUATION PARTY 60.00
Totals for 17784 60.00
17785 05/29/2015 LIFETOUCH EDEN PRAIRIE MN PAYMENT TOWARD 2015 YEARBOOK 1,625.00
Totals for 17785 1,625.00
17786 05/29/2015 METTS, LARRY ALBION ID SOUND SYSTEM SETUP AND 250.00

MONITORING FOR GRADUATION
Totals for 17786 250.00
95059 05/27/2015 HOGG, GARY HUNTSVILLE uT Federal Programs Title 1- -800.00
WRITING IS EXCITING!
WORKSHOPS AND FAMILY LITERACY
NIGHT PRESENTATION AT OAKLEY
ELEMENTARY 3/10/15

Totals for 95059 -800.00
95541 05/04/2015 HP EDUCATION STORE SAN FRANCISCO CA TECH GRANT/RRHS: HP STREAM -6,870.00
11 PRO NOTEBOOKS, (QUOTE
10297424-2)
Totals for 95541 -6,870.00
95592 05/18/2015 OAKLEY VALLEY ARTS C OAKLEY ID OHS:0OVAC CLEANING/SECURITY -100.00

DEPOSIT FOR SENIOR PLAY
Totals for 95592 -100.00
95599 05/18/2015 PERKINS, PARIS DIST: REIMBURSEMENT FOR -150.00
8-IN-6 ONLINE
COURSES-HUMANITIES & STUDY
SKILLS-EDUID#766552734
Totals for 95599 -150.00
95606 05/18/2015 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS D CRTC/OHS AG: LODGING @ STATE -1,422.00
FFA IN TWIN FALLS 4/9-11/15
95606 05/18/2015 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LODGING FOR BUS -188.00
DRIVER- RRHS FFA APRIL 9 &
10, 2015
95606 05/18/2015 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/RRH AG: Lodging @ State -188.00
FFA Convention
95606 05/18/2015 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/RRHS AG: LODGING @ -376.00
State FFA CONVENTION IN TWIN
FALLS 4/9-11/15

Totals for 95606 -2,174.00
95670 05/04/2015 HEWLETT PACKARD COMP OMAHA NE TECH GRANT/RRHS: HP STREAM 6,870.00
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11 PRO NOTEBOOKS, (QUOTE
10297424-2)
Totals for 95670 6,870.00
95671 05/15/2015 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY D MEDICAID: A+ Solutions 7,977.50

Billings for 3/16/2015 -
4/10/2015 Behavior
Intervention - Prof/Para - 2
students Cassia Day Treatment

- PSR - 4 students Total -

$7977.50
Totals for 95671 7,977.50
95672 05/15/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 19.05
95672 05/15/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 40.18
PHONE
95672 05/15/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 597.54
CELL PHONES
Totals for 95672 656.77
95673 05/15/2015 A TO B SERVICES RUPERT D TRANS: DHS BAND TO SLC SPRING 1,063.35
TRIP
95673 05/15/2015 A TO B SERVICES RUPERT D TRANS: BHS GOLF TEAM TO 204.00

HAILEY (1/3 SPLIT W/MHS & JHS)

4/28/15
Totals for 95673 1,267.35
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: DWOR-HOSE 0.88
CONNECTORS
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: WP-CREDIT ON FAUCET -11.70

KIT RETURNED, PURCHASE OF
WRENCH BASIN
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: CREDIT-RETURNED -9.44
BIRDSEED FOR BUS GARAGE TO
HELP KEEP BIRDS OUT OF BUS
ENGINE.
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: MOTOR OIL, 21.05
HOSE MENDERS
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: FUEL 32.35
STABILIZER, CARB & CHOKE
CLEANER, STARTING FLUID FOR
LAWN MOWERS
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS-GLASS SCRAPER 5.39
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DES-CREDIT ON FLARE -4.49
CONNECTORS RETURNED
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: GARDEN HOSES 57.07
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: 9V AND D BATTERIES FOR 26.98
OFFICE PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER
IN REST ROOM
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC: LIGHT BULBS 7.18
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: MENDERHOSE, 49.79
HOSE HANGER
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TRAILER- 19.79
ADAPTER MULTI TOW
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DES- FLARE CONNECTORS 4.49
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DWOR-ELBOWS, TEFLON 13.89
JOINT PASTE, PVC PIPE
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS-FAUCET KIT 33.29

95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DWOR-FILTERS 9.88
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: BIRDSEED FOR BUS 9.44
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GARAGE TO HELP KEEP BIRDS OUT
OF BUS ENGINE.

95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- VINYL TUBING, 2.05
ELBOW
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINT TRUCK- ADAPTER 19.79
MULTI TOW
95678 05/15/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: HOSE MENDERS 16.15
Totals for 95678 303.83
95679 05/15/2015 ADAMS PETROLEUM BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: LAWN MOWERS- 253.95

16 GALLON PAIL OF GREASE

Totals for 95679 253.95

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: SUPPLIES-ARGON 210.97

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: EQUIPMENT & 1,800.00
SUPPLIES

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: EQUIPMENT & 93.20
SUPPLIES

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: PLASMA CUTTER, 273.60

SMALL GRINDER

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/OHS AG: SMALL GRINDER 68.40

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/OHS AG: EQUIPMENT & 271.82
SUPPLIES

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/OHS AG: EQUIPMENT & 200.98
SUPPLIES

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC AUTO MANU: PARTS & 127.80
SUPPLIES

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS AG: SHOP SUPPLIES- 266.40

WELDING WIRE

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D TRANS: WELDING GAS, WIRE AND 70.84
TIP FOR BUS REPAIR

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS AG: SHOP SUPPLIES- 122.97
CRIMPING TOOLS

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS AG: SHOP SUPPLIES 11.10
-WELDING TIPS

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS AG: SHOP SUPPLIES 32.35
WELDING ELECTRODES

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D MAINT: INDUSTRIAL NITROGEN 20.00

95683 05/15/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/OHS AG: PLASMA CUTTER, 1,768.40
SMALL GRINDER

Totals for 95683 5,338.83

95684 05/15/2015 ALLRED, DORENE BURLEY D TITLE II: REIMBURSE DOREEN 100.00
ALLRED ALT AUTHORIZATION -
TEACHER TO NEW TO TEACH
SCIENCE AT DHS 2014-15

95684 05/15/2015 ALLRED, DORENE BURLEY D CRTC/DHS FCS: FCCLA STATE 58.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE IN
BOISE

95684 05/15/2015 ALLRED, DORENE BURLEY D CRTC/DHS FCS: PTE SUMMER 262.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-24/15 350 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 95684 420.00

95685 05/15/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL 50.00

Totals for 95685 50.00

95686 05/15/2015 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- HEX SERRATED 19.97
FLANGE BOLTS

Totals for 95686 19.97

95687 05/15/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX RRHS: APPLE REMOTE FOR 19.00
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ENGLISH CLASSROOM

95687 05/15/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC/BHS AG: APPLE TV'S 138.00
Totals for 95687 157.00
95688 05/15/2015 B E PUBLISHING WARWICK RI CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: Office 1,624.00

Technology and Accounting
Simulations
Totals for 95688 1,624.00
95689 05/15/2015 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: PTE SUMMER 206.08
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-22/15 332 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95689 206.08
95690 05/15/2015 BARLOW, HEATHER HEYBURN ID TITLE II: REIMBURSE HEATHER 100.00
BARLOW FOR ALT AUTHORIZATION
— CONTENT SPECIALIST. BHS -
MATH 2015-16.
Totals for 95690 100.00
95691 05/15/2015 BARLOW, JESSICA BURLEY ID TITLE VI-B: CONTRACTED SPEECH 261.25
SERVICES FOR APRIL 2015

Totals for 95691 261.25

95692 05/15/2015 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LATRINE RENT APRIL 110.00

Totals for 95692 110.00

95693 05/15/2015 BINGHAM, SHAWNA BURLEY ID CRTC EMT: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 134.63
SUPPLIES

95693 05/15/2015 BINGHAM, SHAWNA BURLEY ID CRTC ALLIED HEALTH: PTE 206.08

SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/20-22/15 332 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95693 340.71
95695 05/15/2015 BROWN, DANIEL GOODING ID CRTC ELECTRONICS: SUMMER 673.32
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-22/15, ISU ADVISORY IN
IDAHO FALLS, 3/18/15 528 MI +
PERDIEM TO INCLUDE: BATC
LOGAN VEX IN UT 9/27/14, WOOD
RIVER GOBLIN TOURN 10/31/14,
TOP OF UTAH VEX COMP
11/15/14, CORONADO HIGH VEX
COMP IN NEVADA 12/11-14/15,
SYRACUSE VEX COMP IN UTAH
1/10/15, ISU VEX COMP IN
IDAHO FALLS 1/31/15, ISU VRC
CHAMPIONSHIP IN IDAHO FALLS
2/27/15, ISU ADVISORY IN
IDAHO FALLS 3/18/15, SUMMER
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-22/15
Totals for 95695 673.32
95696 05/15/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS 160,899.00
(SN:1BABNCPA8GF319688)
95696 05/15/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS 160,899.00
(SN:1BABNCPAXGF319689)
95696 05/15/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS 106,899.00
(SN:1BABNCPA6GF319690)
95696 05/15/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: HAND TOOLS-TESTER FOR 197.94
BUS ABS BREAKS

95696 05/18/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: HAND TOOLS-TESTER FOR -197.94
BUS ABS BREAKS
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95696 05/18/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS -160,899.00

(SN:1BABNCPABGF319688)
95696 05/18/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS -160,899.00
(SN:1BABNCPAXGF319689
95696 05/18/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS -106,899.00
(SN:1BABNCPA6GF319690)
Totals for 95696 0.00
95697 05/15/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS BUS: NATIONAL 195.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE BPA
REGISTRATION 5/5-10/15

(CHAPERONE)
95697 05/15/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY D IDAHO CORE: LUNCH FOR MATH 210.00
ADOPTION GRADES 4-6TH
MEETING, INCLUDING GRADES K-3
ON MAY 6, 2015.
Totals for 95697 405.00
95698 05/15/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY D Federal Programs Title 125.00

1-Thank you gifts for PACT

meeting
95698 05/15/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL A BURLEY ID PS: Geraniums for Teacher 65.00
Appreciation
Totals for 95698 190.00
95699 05/15/2015 BUTTE IRRIGATION INC PAUL ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS- 4 618.30

HAND-LINES, 50' OF TRANSFER
HOSE AND 2' OF 6" PVC PIPE
Totals for 95699 618.30
95700 05/15/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC/CAHS AG: MISC ANIMAL 56.96
SCIENCE SUPPLIES
95700 05/15/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: EVA TUBING 19.80
95700 05/15/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: NYLON, 113.14
COUPLERS, LEAF RAKE, SHOVEL,
TRIMMER LINE, SCREWDRIVER
95700 05/15/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC/CAHS AG: MISC ANIMAL 47.95
SCIENCE SUPPLIES
95700 05/18/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: NYLON, -113.14
COUPLERS, LEAF RAKE, SHOVEL,
TRIMMER LINE, SCREWDRIVER
95700 05/18/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC/CAHS AG: MISC ANIMAL -47.95
SCIENCE SUPPLIES
95700 05/18/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: EVA TUBING -19.80
95700 05/18/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC/CAHS AG: MISC ANIMAL -56.96
SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Totals for 95700 0.00
95701 05/15/2015 CAMPBELL, DEANN HEYBURN ID CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: PTE SUMMER 224.08
CONFERENCE & IBEA CONFERNECE
IN BOISE 7/19-7/23/15 332 MI
+ PERDIEM
Totals for 95701 224.08
95702 05/15/2015 CAMPBELL, TIMOTHY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST: PTE SUMMER 191.44
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/20-22/15 326 MI + PERDIEM
95702 05/15/2015 CAMPBELL, TIMOTHY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST: STATE RESIDENTIAL 167.44
CONTRUCTION TEACHERS TRAINING

IN BOISE 6/10-12/15
Totals for 95702 358.88
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95703 05/15/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL CO: PLATES AND CUPS 22.68
Totals for 95703 22.68
95704 05/15/2015 CAPSTONE PRESS, INC MANKATO MN RURAL & LOW INCOME GRANT: 1,700.00

myON ELEMENTARY SUBSCRIPTION
FOR APRIL-AUG FOR MOUNTAIN
VIEW. INCLUDES PD WEBINAR
FOR EACH SCHOOL.
Totals for 95704 1,700.00
95705 05/15/2015 CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLI GREENSBORO NC WP: COMMON CORE/CLASSROOM 22.94
#53-GRAMMAR GR 3-4
Totals for 95705 22.94
95706 05/15/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 70.95
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
95706 05/15/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 947.85
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
Totals for 95706 1,018.80
95707 05/15/2015 CASSIA REGIONAL MEDI BURLEY ID MEDICAID: Occupational 77.50
Therapy for April 2015 1.0
hr. x $70.00/hr. totals
$70.00 Travel Time for April
2015 .25 hrs. x $30.00/hr.
totals $7.50 One Student
Totals for 95707 77.50
95709 05/15/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BJHS: (Teacher Supplies) 1,258.08
Kleenex, Binder Clips, Safety
Pins, Thumb Tacks, Folders,
Tickets, Dry Erase Markers,
White Out, Glue Sticks, Sheet
Protectors, Mailing
Labels, Index Cards,
Sharpeners, Clock, Easel
Pads, Expo Markers, Clasp
Envelopes, Packing
Tape,Masking Tape, Duct Tape
& Highlighters
95709 05/15/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DES: MATH, READING WORKBOOKS 3,640.73
95709 05/15/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DES: MATH, VOCABULARY, 11,550.17

SPELLING PHONICS, HANDWRITING

WORKBOOKS
Totals for 95709 16,448.98
95711 05/15/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC GRAPHICS: TONER 293.74
95711 05/15/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC RES CONST: PRINTER INK 209.15
95711 05/15/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC GRAPHICS: TONER/MICE 895.37
95711 05/15/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC GRAPHICS: TONER 97.59
95711 05/15/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DHS: PRINTER FOR 209.15

USE IN NEW STUDENT COMPUTER
LAB
95711 05/15/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL DES: HP LJ PRO 400 M401N 209.15
Mgf#: CZ195A#BGJ W
Totals for 95711 1,914.15

95712 05/15/2015 CHRISTENSEN, KAREN BURLEY ID SPED ADMIN: TWIN FALLS CH. 237.80
PLANT MTG 4/13/15, SLC
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AIRPORT FOR NATIONAL SPED
LAW CONFERENCE IN DENVER 470
MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 95712 237.80

95713 05/15/2015 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 377.18
& SEWER

Totals for 95713 377.18
95715 05/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID SP SERV: BUILDING ELECTRIC 120.28
95715 05/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: WATER 507.76
95715 05/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,578.15
95715 05/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,096.97
95715 05/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CO: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,432.35
95715 05/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 3,369.62
95715 05/15/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 662.46

GARAGE UTILITIES

Totals for 95715 9,767.59
95717 05/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 216.40
SEWER
95717 05/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 43.06
WATER SEWER
95717 05/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,159.51
95717 05/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 648.94
95717 05/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 632.32
95717 05/15/2015 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,205.44
Totals for 95717 4,905.67
95718 05/15/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER-SOUTH METER 203.47
95718 05/15/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OHS WATER & GARBAGE-DUMPSTER 161.44
/NORTH METER
95718 05/15/2015 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY D OAKLEY ELEM SCHOOL WATER & 192.88

GARBAGE OAKLEY ELEM WATER &

GARBAGE

Totals for 95718 557.79

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASSROOM 13.38
SUPPLIES

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASSROOM 29.31
SUPPLIES

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 51.14

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASSROOM 4.99
SUPPLIES

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASSROOM 8.37
SUPPLIES

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASSROOM 26.12
SUPPLIES

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASSROOM 13.38
SUPPLIES

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 239.91

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/RRHS FSC: FOOD SUPPLIES 61.02

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 32.29

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASS SUPPLIES 52.95

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASSROOM 20.98
SUPPLIES

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASSROOM 116.54
SUPPLIES

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASSROOM 1.85
SUPPLIES

95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASSROOM 9.04
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SUPPLIES
95722 05/15/2015 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY D CRTC/OHS FSC: CLASSROOM 22.32
SUPPLIES
Totals for 95722 703.59
95723 05/15/2015 COLE, JANET ALBION D CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: PTE SUMMER 250.72

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/16-23/15 338 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 95723 250.72

95724 05/15/2015 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID DIST: FAST FORWARD PROGRAM 21,097.50
SPRING 2015

Totals for 95724 21,097.50

95725 05/15/2015 COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF CALDWELL ID FEDERAL PROGRAMS: APRIL 1,763.82

INVOICE FOR CCI MIGRANT
PRESCHOOL
Totals for 95725 1,763.82
95727 05/15/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT/DES: VGA Cable & 154.00
Retractable Stereo Cable
95727 05/15/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRNAT/WP: SEAGATE 500 GB 130.00
SATA DESKTOP HARD DRIVE

95727 05/15/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID RRHS: USB CABLE 10' (MUSIC 11.99
ROOM)
95727 05/15/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TECH GRANT/WP: 6' USB TO 8.00

MINI-USB CABLE (ANNEX 1)
REYNOLDS
95727 05/15/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID DES: ACER V196WLbd 19" LCD 129.00
Monitor DVI
95727 05/15/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID TEXTBOOKS: SUPPLIES FOR 71.00
GLOBAL STUDIES CLASS iPADS
95727 05/15/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID BHS AG: ASUS 19.5" 225.00
TOUCHSCREEN LCD MONITOR W/DVI
Totals for 95727 728.99
95728 05/15/2015 COMPUTERS AND MORE BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG toner and 378.75
external hard drive
Totals for 95728 378.75
95729 05/15/2015 CORBETT, MICHAEL BURLEY ID OHS ADMIN: GIRLS STATE IN 219.28
BOISE 2/19-21/15 362 MI +

PERDIEM
95729 05/15/2015 CORBETT, MICHAEL BURLEY ID OHS: IMEA STATE SOLO CONTEST 75.00
Totals for 95729 294.28
95730 05/15/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: CO- WATER COOLER 27.25

RENTAL AND DRINKING WATER
95730 05/15/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRHS- BOTTLED WATER 266.45
AND COOLERS AND CUPS
95730 05/15/2015 CULLIGAN WATER CONDI HEYBURN ID MAINT: RRES- BOTTLED WATER 298.95
AND COOLERS AND CUPS
Totals for 95730 592.65
95731 05/15/2015 CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTA BOISE ID TRANS: TEMPERATURE SENSOR FOR 78.61
BUS 11-1,11-2,AND 11,5
Totals for 95731 78.61
95732 05/15/2015 EDMENTUM MINNEAPOLIS MN CHS: SECONDARY SCIENCE PACK 3,850.00
AND SECONDARY SOCIAL STUDIES

PACK
Totals for 95732 3,850.00
95733 05/15/2015 EDUCATION NETWORKS O KNOXVILLE TN DIST: INTERNET ACCESS 3,202.00
Totals for 95733 3,202.00

95734 05/15/2015 EDWARDS, BRENT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: ERATE FORMS FOR 2,500.00
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Totals for 95734 2,500.00
95735 05/15/2015 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PR DUBLIN OH CRTC AH: MEDICAL SUPPLIES 1,368.48
95735 05/15/2015 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PR DUBLIN OH CRTC AH: MEDICAL SUPPLIES 1,039.50
Totals for 95735 2,407.98
95736 05/15/2015 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE uT TRANS: MARCH APRIL PAYMENT 400.72

IN LIEU OF TRANSPORTATION
CLAIM
Totals for 95736 400.72
95737 05/15/2015 EUGENE D BROWN HAZELTON ID MAINT: MALTA- MONTHLY SERVICE 100.00
FOR DRINKING WATER SAMPLE

TESTING
Totals for 95737 100.00
95738 05/15/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: BATTERIES FOR BUSES 368.16
95738 05/15/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: CREDIT-BATTERY CORE -264.00
RETURN
Totals for 95738 104.16
95739 05/15/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID CRTC IT: SURPLUS SUPPLIES 434.00
95739 05/15/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID CRTC AUTO MANU: SURPLUS 300.00
SUPPLIES
95739 05/15/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID CRTC AUTO MANU: SURPLUS 385.00
SUPPLIES
95739 05/15/2015 STATE OF IDAHO BOISE ID CRTC AUTO MANU: SURPLUS 25.00
SUPPLIES
Totals for 95739 1,144.00
95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 278.00

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816,#2831

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 180.21
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 104.73
RISO/RN2000 #0374

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 42.80
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 26.57
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC ADMIN: COPIER 18.26
MAINTENANCE KONICA/BIZHUB 423
#2821

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 15.27
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 86.48
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 87.80
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816,#2831

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 15.60
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 104.19
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALBION ELEMENTARY: COPIER 37.52
MAINTENANCE ON KONICA/BIZHUB
283 #3107

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 42.18
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 140.10

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930
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95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 31.77

KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 436.61
KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2880, #2885#3025 &
MINOLTA/DI1811P #1856, #1933

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 115.26
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816,#2831

95744 05/15/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 83.92
RISO/RN2000 #1938

Totals for 95744 1,847.27

95745 05/15/2015 FLAGHOUSE, INC. HASBROUCK HEIGHTS NJ SPECIAL SERVICES: SPLASH 33.95
GUARD SEAT

Totals for 95745 33.95

95746 05/15/2015 FLAKE, BRYAN OAKLEY ID CRTC/OHS BUSINESS: PTE SUMMER 234.56

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/20-22/15 374 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 95746 234.56
95747 05/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PIZZAS INV #2238546 167.32
95747 05/15/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE, MAYO PACKETS, 3,281.48

CEREAL, ONION RINGS INV
#2236551
Totals for 95747 3,448.80
95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 55.99
C13387-BELT, THERMOSTAT
95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: AIR FILTER AND LUBE 8.15
FILTER FOR DRIVERS ED C13386

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RUBBERIZED UNDERCOAT 9.82
FOR 05-4

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: FUSES FOR BUS 14-3 6.96

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: PULLY TENSIONER AND 25.78

THERMOSTAT FOR DISTRICT
VEHICLE C13387

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 80.81
C14780 -BREAK CONTROLLER FOR
TRAILER

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 118.87
C13387- PULLEY, NEW WATER
PUMP

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: AIR FILTERS AND SPIN 55.28
ON LUBE FILTERS FOR DISTRICT
PICKUPS AND TOYOTA TUNDRA

C17923.

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RADIATOR CAP FOR BUS 4.39
12-3

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 27.95

C14780 LUBE FILTER,PANEL AIR
FILTER AND CONTROLLER HARNESS
FOR TRAILER BRAKE

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: SPIN ON LUBE AND 41.40
FILTER FOR BUS 06-1

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: ADHESIVE FOR FENDER 33.38
WELLS ON BUS 05-4

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RUBBERIZED UNDERCOAT 9.82

FOR BUS 05-4.
95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: BU LAMP FOR ALL BUSES 50.36
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95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: CREDIT ON -4.39

RETURN-RADIATOR CAP FOR BUS
12-3

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: CREDIT ON -33.38
RETURN-ADHESIVE FOR
UNDERCOATING ON BUS 05-4

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DRIVER ED C16988 10.37
STRATUS LUBE AND AIR FILTER

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: AIRLINE REGULATOR FOR 19.20
SHOP AIR TOOLS FOR BUSES

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: CREDIT- PLUG FOR BUS -1.31
RETURNED

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: PLUG FOR BUS 1.31

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: RUBBER GLOVES FOR 14.74

SHOP FOR MECHANICS HANDS
WHILE WORKING ON BUSES.

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: FUEL LINE HOSE FOR 2.40
SHOP STEAM CLEANER

95753 05/15/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: FITTING FOR BUS 1.58
REPAIRS

Totals for 95753 539.48

95754 05/15/2015 FREIGHTLINER OF IDAH JEROME ID TRANS: PARTS TO REPAIR BUS 19.80

15-2 TRANSMISSION AND TORQUE
CONVERTER
95754 05/15/2015 FREIGHTLINER OF IDAH JEROME ID TRANS: BUS 15-2 TRANSMISSION 410.00
AND TORQUE CONVERTER REPAIR
Totals for 95754 429.80
95755 05/15/2015 GALENA ENGINEERING, HATILEY ID MAINT: MALTA SCHOOLS- 3,010.90
CHLORINATION SYSTEM
DESIGNING/DRAWINGS BY
ENGINEER
Totals for 95755 3,010.90
95756 05/15/2015 GALLEGOS, GAIL HEYBURN ID FINANCE SPEC: EXCEL SEMINAR 20.00
IN TWIN FALLS 5/7-8/15
Totals for 95756 20.00
95759 05/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CAN 3,988.59
LINERS, PAPER PRODUCTS,
CLEANING CHEMICALS
95759 05/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- COMPRESSED 51.84
GAS DUSTER
95759 05/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BJHS- 17.92
SOLUTION FILTER FOR VIPER
FLOOR SCRUBBER
95759 05/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANERS, 4,877.99
PAPER PRODUCTS CAN LINERS
95759 05/15/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: WP- RUBBER 33.80
SKIRT FOR SCRUBBER
Totals for 95759 8,970.14
95760 05/15/2015 GEXPRO BOSTON MA MAINT: KFAC- 50 AMP BREAKER 213.78
FOR STAGE ROOF TOP HEATING
UNIT PLUS FREIGHT
Totals for 95760 213.78
95761 05/15/2015 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: REGIONAL 321.20
VISITS-MINIDOKA & MURTAUGH

4/6, DIETRICH & RICHFIELD
4/8, HANSEN 4/9/, GLENNS
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FERRY, MT. HOME & GRANDVIEW

4/14, HANSEN, MURTAUGH 4/28,

DIETRICH & RICHFIELD 4/30/15

730 MI

Totals for 95761 321.20

95762 05/15/2015 GOODE MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 5,624.92

C17084 2002 FORD EXCURSION

REPLACED TRANSMISSION

ASSEMBLY.
Totals for 95762 5,624.92
95763 05/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: WP- FURNACE FILTERS 1,248.84
95763 05/15/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: OHS- DRINKING FOUNTAIN 10.06
STRAINER
Totals for 95763 1,258.90
95764 05/15/2015 GUADALAJARA MEXICAN BURLEY D TITLE II: LUNCH FOR THE DLT 150.00

MEETING ON MAY 5, 2015
Totals for 95764 150.00
95765 05/15/2015 HAMILTON, JAMES DECLO D TRANS: SUPERVISOR TO DES 230.00
MOINES IA WITH STATE 6B 6L 5D
5/16-21/15 + BAGGAGE FEES
Totals for 95765 230.00
95766 05/15/2015 HAMPTON INN & SUITES BOISE ID CO: LODGING FOR 858.00
SUPERINTENDENT, FISCAL
MANAGER, ATTORNEY TO ATTEND
LAW CONFERENCE IN BOISE

4/26-28/15
Totals for 95766 858.00
95767 05/15/2015 HARLOW'S BUS SALES ROLETTE ND TRANS: BACK DOOR FOR BUS 06-1 955.00
Totals for 95767 955.00
95768 05/15/2015 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID CHS: TOPS MEETING IN TWIN 48.40

FALLS 5/8/15, UCC MEETING IN
RUPERT 5/12/15 110 MI
Totals for 95768 48.40
95769 05/15/2015 HEWLETT PACKARD COMP OMAHA NE TECH GRANT/BJHS: Smart Buy-HP 2,290.00
Stream 11 Pro-K12 ED Only
Totals for 95769 2,290.00
95770 05/15/2015 IDAHO HOSA NAMPA ID CRTC AH: HOSA NATIONAL 180.00
REGISTRATION FEES
Totals for 95770 180.00
95771 05/15/2015 IAPT BOISE ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER TRAINING 180.00
BOISE IAPT. JUNE 22 -25
2015-
95771 05/15/2015 IAPT BOISE ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER TRAINING 180.00
BOISE IAPT JUNE 22 -25
2015-
95771 05/15/2015 IAPT BOISE ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER TRAINING 180.00
BOISE IAPT. JUNE 22 -25

2015-
Totals for 95771 540.00
95772 05/15/2015 IASA BOISE ID DJHS: IASA DUES - 680.00
95772 05/15/2015 IASA BOISE ID OHS: Idaho Association Of 680.00

School Administrators

Membership fees

Totals for 95772 1,360.00
95773 05/15/2015 IDAHO COMMISSION ON BOISE ID DES: Arts Powered Schools 200.00
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Registration 2015 for
5th grade Teacher.
Totals for 95773 200.00
95774 05/15/2015 IDAHO DEPT OF HEALTH BOISE ID Medicaid District Match - 15,000.00
Estimate Acct# 1902091465

Totals for 95774 15,000.00
95775 05/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 10.99
95775 05/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 116.69
95775 05/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,235.30
95775 05/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 36.52
95775 05/15/2015 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,523.59

Totals for 95775 2,923.09
95776 05/15/2015 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION BOISE D TRANS: LICENSE PLATES FOR 23.00

2006 DODGE PICKUP MAINTENANCE

C19058
Totals for 95776 23.00
95777 05/15/2015 IDVILLE GRAND RAPIDS MI DIST/BHS: SYSTEM - ID MAKER 3,215.56
Totals for 95777 3,215.56
95778 05/15/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: TUBS FOR BUS 05-1, 191.70

CAPS FOR ALL IH BUSES

95778 05/15/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS : SWITCH FOR BUS 10-3 151.93
95778 05/15/2015 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: MAT SENSOR FOR BUS 26.48
12-3
Totals for 95778 370.11
95779 05/15/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 3,262.42
Totals for 95779 3,262.42
95780 05/15/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN NEW HO HEYBURN ID CRTC RES CONST: SKIDSTEER 1,639.17
REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE
Totals for 95780 1,639.17
95781 05/15/2015 IVATA MERIDIAN ID CRTC/DHS AG: AG TEACHER 125.00

IN-SERVICE IN TWIN FALLS
6/15-9/15
Totals for 95781 125.00
95782 05/15/2015 JACKSON, SUMMER BURLEY ID DIST:TO DHS FOR CREDIT 8.47
RECOVERY 19.26 MI
Totals for 95782 8.47
95783 05/15/2015 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL CAROL STREAM IL MAINT/GROUNDS: #1 TORO- 25.00
BUSHING FOR HYDRAULIC RAM

Totals for 95783 25.00
95784 05/15/2015 JOSTENS TWIN FALLS ID OHS: 10 Cords For Graduation 85.00
Totals for 95784 85.00
95785 05/15/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID DHS GREENHOUSE: PROPANE 413.25
Totals for 95785 413.25
95786 05/15/2015 KIDD, JAN DECLO ID CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: PTE SUMMER 250.72

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-23/15 338 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95786 250.72
95788 05/15/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: EXHAUST PIPE HANGERS 27.26
FOR DRIVERS ED C13386
95788 05/15/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: BODY SHOP REPAIRS BUS 11,023.23
05-4 FRONT BUMPER, HOOD,
ALIGNMENT, DECAL, BASE MIRROR
REFINISH FRONT
95788 05/15/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS:TAILGATE HANDLE FOR 29.30

DISTRICT VEHICLE C14780
95788 05/15/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: KEY FOR BUS 02-7 22.37
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95788 05/15/2015 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 758.78
C13387 TECH REPLACED SERVICE
VALVES AND EVAC AND RECHARGE
D SYSTEM. TECH REPLACED ALL
THREE AUTO TRANS COOLER LINES
Totals for 95788 11,860.94
95789 05/15/2015 KITT, ROBERT BURLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 632.60
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
APRIL 2015
Totals for 95789 632.60
95790 05/15/2015 LAMPLINE LIGHTING IN MT. PLEASANT IA KFAC: 24 BTL 500 W LAMPS FOR 333.60
STAGE
Totals for 95790 333.60
95791 05/15/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CHS: Printer cartridges as 170.00
needed in Credit Recovery Lab
95791 05/15/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CHS: Replacement cartridges 766.99
as needed in Credit Recovery
Totals for 95791 936.99
95792 05/15/2015 LEE, DENNIS MALTA ID RRHS: STATE TRACK 5/15-16/15 44.00
Totals for 95792 44.00
95793 05/15/2015 LIND, BETSY YUKON OK CO: REFUND OF DRIVER'S 100.00
EDUCATION CLASS FEE - STUDENT
IS MOVING
Totals for 95793 100.00
95794 05/15/2015 LRP PUBLICATIONS WEST PALM BEACH FL SECTION 504 COMPLIANCE: THE 314.50
COMPLETE K-12 HANDBOOK
Totals for 95794 314.50
95797 05/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,431.61
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 635 GAL @
2.24260/GAL
95797 05/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: ALMO BUS COMPOUND 189.10
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 59 GAL @
2.94339/GAL
95797 05/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 681.14
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 293 GAL @
2.31280/GAL
95797 05/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 10,065.50
-UNLEADEDL FUEL 4,100 GAL @
2.19329/GAL
95797 05/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,174.59
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 501 GAL @
2.33259/GAL
95797 05/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 751.91
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 335 GAL @
2.23260/GAL
95797 05/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 8,326.30
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 3743 GAL @
2.21260/GAL
95797 05/15/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,234.48
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 550 GAL @
2.23260/GAL
Totals for 95797 23,854.63
95798 05/15/2015 MAGIC VALLEY PRINTIN TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- COPY BLUEPRINTS 348.00
TO A THUMB DRIVE
Totals for 95798 348.00
95799 05/15/2015 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: ALMO, MALTA- DRINKING 28.00

37
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WATER SAMPLE TESTING

95799 05/15/2015 MAGIC VALLEY LABS, I TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CO DRINKING WATER 30.00
SAMPLE TESTING

Totals for 95799 58.00

95800 05/15/2015 MALLORY, MATTHEW OAKLEY ID TRANS: REIMBURSE RAFT RIVER 44.00
BACK TO OAKLEY TO PICK UP BUS
100 MI

Totals for 95800 44.00

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: FUEL: RRHS AD MEETING 36.62
IN BOISE NO STUDENTS

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 29.86
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
CORSICA C10662

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 22.02

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS DURANGO C16990 TO 13.50
POCATELLO MUSEUM 04/09/15
WITH STUDENTS

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 18.19
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 29.13
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
CORSICA C10662

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 26.75
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
DODGE C18800

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 27.47
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- TAN
CHEVY C18799

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: DODGE DURANGO -MTI 29.05
MATH CLASS IN TWIN FALLS-NO
STUDENTS

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: DRIVERS ED CAR DODGE 28.31
STRATUS C16988

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 19.78
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: DRIVERS ED CAR DODGE 19.58
STRATUS C16988

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 19.86
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: DRIVERS ED CAR DODGE 19.82
STRATUS C16988

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: DRIVERS ED CAR DODGE 18.00
STRATUS C16988

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: RRHS DURANGO C16990 TO 41.00
POCATELLO MUSEUM 04/10/15
WITH STUDENTS

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: DRIVERS ED CAR 04 20.13
DODGE STRATUS C16988 4/22/15

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: FUEL FOR LAWN MOWER @ 5.36
RRE 4/9/15

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: DODGE DURANGO C16990 38.60

RRES TEACHER TO MEETING- NO
STUDENTS
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95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: DRIVERS ED CAR DODGE 21.17

STRATUS C16988

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 29.62
Cl6988
95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 18.36

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: DRIVERS ED VEHICLE 29.15
Cl6988
95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 18.62

DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 18.69
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 39.60
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
LUMINA C10438

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 26.52
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- BLUE
SUZUKI C10462

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: DRIVERS ED CAR DODGE 23.00
STRATUS C16988

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: DRIVERS ED CAR DODGE 24.44
STRATUS C16988

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 20.11
DRIVERS SHUTTLE CAR- WHITE
LUMINA C10438

95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 26.63
95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 28.26
95809 05/15/2015 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 23.57

Totals for 95809 810.77
95810 05/15/2015 MCMANUS, MELANIE PAUL ID CRTC/CHS BUSINESS: SUMMER 210.80

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/20-23/15 320 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95810 210.80
95811 05/15/2015 MILLER, JESSE HEYBURN ID CRTC/DHS AG: TWIN FALLS AG 296.00
TEACHER IN-SERVICE 6/15-19/15
450 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95811 296.00
95812 05/15/2015 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID TITLE IT: REIMBURSE FOR 10.59
LUNCH MEETING w/CAPACITY
BUILDER ON MAY 14, 2015
Totals for 95812 10.59
95813 05/15/2015 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS: DRIVERS DRUG AND 228.00
ALCOHOL TESTING
Totals for 95813 228.00
95814 05/15/2015 MOORE SMITH BUXTON & BOISE ID CO: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 80.00
RENDERED-IN REFERENCE TO:
E7151-01 JOINT SCHOOL
DISTRICT #151 4/3/15
Totals for 95814 80.00
95815 05/15/2015 MURDOCK, CHRYSTELLE OAKLEY ID TITLE I-A: PARKING @ STATE 24.00
TITLE I CONFERENCE IN BOISE

4/15-16/15
Totals for 95815 24.00



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:44 PM 07/13/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/15 - 05/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
95816 05/15/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO MOWER #2- 40.49

FUEL FILTERS

95816 05/15/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: THERMOSTAT FOR 22.29
DISTRICT VEHICLE C13387
THERMOSTAT

95816 05/15/2015 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TORO MOWER #2- 24.01
FUEL FILTERS, FUEL TREATMENT

Totals for 95816 86.79
95817 05/15/2015 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA CRTC/DHS FSC: MICROSCOPES 420.47
Totals for 95817 420.47
95818 05/15/2015 NATIONAL FFA INDIANAPOLIS IN CRTC/CAHS AG: FFA JACKETS & 580.50
SCARVES
Totals for 95818 580.50
95819 05/15/2015 NOCTI BIG RAPIDS MI CRTC AH: CNA ONLINE PRE-TEST 180.00
(TSA)
Totals for 95819 180.00
95820 05/15/2015 NORCO, INC BOISE ID CRTC EMT: REFILL OXYGEN TANKS 54.73
Totals for 95820 54.73
95821 05/15/2015 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: CO- 5' X 3' NEW WINDOW 93.90
FOR OFFICE
95821 05/15/2015 NU VU GLASS CO. BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- WINDOW LATCHES 94.65
Totals for 95821 188.55
95822 05/15/2015 OSBORN, JAMES TWIN FALLS ID BHS: PIANO TUNING FOR 5 300.00
PIANOS
Totals for 95822 300.00
95823 05/15/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- VARIOUS 534.55

SIZES DRILL BITS, VARIOUS
SIZES OF BRASS FITTINGS,
VARIOUS SIZES OF GALV.
NIPPLES, VARIOUS SIZES OF
COUPLINGS, & VARIOUS SIZES OF

UNIONS

95823 05/15/2015 PARTSMASTER DALLAS TX MAINT: DIST. WIDE- POWER HEX 8.35
DRIVER

Totals for 95823 542.90

95824 05/15/2015 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/MTN. 150.00

VIEW---Replacement lamp &
houseing-NLP-OEMP
Totals for 95824 150.00
95825 05/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: AGRI-SCIENCE 111.00
TECHNOLOGY CENTER ALARM
MONITORING 5/1-7/31/15
95825 05/15/2015 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: DHS AG BUILDING-QTRLY 66.00

ALARM MONITORING 5/1-7/31/15

Totals for 95825 177.00

95826 05/15/2015 PICTURELINE, INC. SALT LAKE CITY UuT CRTC GRAPHICS: PICTURELINE 999.00
CAMERA

95826 05/15/2015 PICTURELINE, INC. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC GRAPHICS: HDR INK 458.85

Totals for 95826 1,457.85

95827 05/15/2015 PINCOCK, LACIE BURLEY ID CRTC HEALT OCC: PTE SUMMER 206.08

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-22/15 332 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 95827 206.08
95828 05/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: WP- PILOT DEVICE GRD 6.04
95828 05/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA CRTC/CAHS AG: GREENHOUSE 228.09

LIGHTS & MATERIALS
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95828 05/15/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DJHS- ORANGE 9.53

CONDUCTORS 100 PIECE

Totals for 95828 243.66
95829 05/15/2015 POOLE, BRIAN MALTA ID RRHS: STATE TRACK 5/15-16/15 44.00
Totals for 95829 44.00
95830 05/15/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 454.10
95830 05/15/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 10.75
95830 05/15/2015 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 31.02
Totals for 95830 495.87
95831 05/15/2015 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA ID ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 2,701.35
ELEM ELECTRIC
Totals for 95831 2,701.35
95832 05/15/2015 READY, ALEXANDRA MALTA ID TITLE I-A: PARKING FEES @ 24.00

STATE TITLE I CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 4/15-17/15
Totals for 95832 24.00
95833 05/15/2015 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: HOTEL 83.00
RESERVATIONS FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION COORDINATOR TO
ATTEND 16TH ANNUAL LAW
CONFERENCE IN BOISE 5/7/15
95833 05/15/2015 RED LION DOWNTOWNER BOISE ID TITLE VI-B: HOTEL 83.00
RESERVATIONS FOR SPECIAL
EDUCATION DIRECTOR TO ATTEND
16TH ANNUAL LAW CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 5/7/15
Totals for 95833 166.00
95834 05/15/2015 RICH, ROBYN HEYBURN ID CRTC GRAPHICS: PTE SUMMER 229.84
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-22/15 336 MI + PERDIEM

Totals for 95834 229.84
95835 05/15/2015 RICHARD A. CARLSON FILER ID DIST: LEGAL SERVICES 3,725.98
Totals for 95835 3,725.98
95836 05/15/2015 RICHINS, CURTIS ALBION ID CRTC ADMIN: SUMMER CONFERENCE 201.28

IN BOISE 7/19-22/15 + PERDIEM
Totals for 95836 201.28
95838 05/15/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RESIDENTIAL 257.85
CONSTRUCTION: PERMAFELT,
HOUSEWRAP, STAPLES,
PLASTICAPS
95838 05/15/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RESIDENTIAL 164.20
CONSTRUCTION: OSB SHEATHING,
LUMBER, SCREWS
95838 05/15/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RESIDENTIAL 229.52
CONSTRUCTION: DRIP EDGE,
FASCIA, SOFFITT VENTS,
CHANNEL
95838 05/15/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RESIDENTIAL 249.99
CONSTRUCTION: ROOFING NAILER
95838 05/15/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RESIDENTIAL 349.39
CONSTRUCTION: TECH CENTER
MAINTENANCE STORAGE SHED
MATERIALS
95838 05/15/2015 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID CRTC RESIDENTIAL 43.36

CONSTRUCTION: SNIPS, UTILITY
KNIVES, BLADE DISPENSER
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Totals for 95838 1,294.31
95839 05/15/2015 RYONET CORP VANCOUVER WA CRTC GRAPHICS: BLACKMAX 6 198.00
TANK SETS
Totals for 95839 198.00
95840 05/15/2015 SCANTRON CORPORATION CHICAGO IL SPECIAL SERVICES: TESTING 627.60

BUBBLE SHEETS FOR END OF
COURSE ASSESSMENTS
Totals for 95840 627.60
95841 05/15/2015 SCHMITT, DONALD III BURLEY ID CRTC INFO TECH: PARKING FEES 81.90
@ SPRINGHILL SUITES 5/3-8/15
Totals for 95841 81.90
95842 05/15/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK CLUB JEFFERSON CITY MO DJHS: Books: Almost Home, 320.00
Feathers, Ghosts - Tupelo,
Sugar, 10 True Civil Rights,
Unlikely Warrior
Totals for 95842 320.00
95843 05/15/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO MT VIEW IRI: BOOKS FOR FAMILY 2,295.40
READING CHALLENGE - MISS
CHILD HAS GONE WILD
95843 05/15/2015 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR JEFFERSON CITY MO Federal Programs Title 1- Mt. 199.60
View Book-Miss Child Has Gone
Wild for family reading
challenge to help struggling
readers
Totals for 95843 2,495.00
95844 05/15/2015 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO OHS: The Holocaust Reader, 107.91
The Story of Nazi Persecution
and the Impact Of Hate On
Humanity
Totals for 95844 107.91
95845 05/15/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL RRHS: 27" LAMINATOR LEDCO 2,735.52
COMPASS AND LAMINATING FILM
95845 05/15/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL BHS: KHAN GRANT MATH 244 .64
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES-pencil
sharpener, chalkboard
drafting tool set,

portractors, geometric shapes

95845 05/15/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL WP: PAPER FOR ISAT MATH 12.80
TESTING

Totals for 95845 2,992.96

95846 05/15/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: TEST LIGHT, TRIM 38.01

REMOVAL TOOL KIT

95846 05/15/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: ELECTRICAL TAPE 6.12
95846 05/15/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: JUMPER CABLES 169.99

Totals for 95846 214.12
95847 05/15/2015 SEVERE, BRANDEN MALTA ID TITLE II-A: REIMBURSEMENT - 207.50

ABCTE CERTIFICATION SCIENCE
APRIL 15,2015
Totals for 95847 207.50
95848 05/15/2015 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 341.02
TRANSPORTATION CLAIM FOR
MARCH APRIL 2015
Totals for 95848 341.02
95849 05/15/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DWO- RED, 290.07

YELLOW, WHITE TRAFFIC MARKING
PAINT
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95849 05/15/2015 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS JV 280.37

BASEBALL- PAINT AND PAINT
SUPPLIES FOR BASEBALL DUGOUTS
Totals for 95849 570.44
95850 05/15/2015 SIMMONS, MELISSA BURLEY ID DIST: PERSONAL ITEMS DAMAGED 257.40
FROM FLOODING ON 8/11/14

Totals for 95850 257.40

95851 05/15/2015 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA CRTC GRAPHICS: SKILLS USA 30.00
TESTS

95851 05/15/2015 SKILLS USA LEESBURG VA CRTC GRAPHICS: TESTS 60.00

Totals for 95851 90.00

95853 05/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Federal Programs Title 1- Mt. 155.14

View Refreshments for Parent
Math Night-Not to exceed
$185.50

95853 05/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE 29.08
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD

95853 05/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE SKILLS 8.97
CLASS - COOKING SUPPLIES,
CLEANING, FOOD

95853 05/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS - LIFE 26.55
SKILLS COOKING & CLEANING

95853 05/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE SKILLS 27.85
CLASS - COOKING SUPPLIES,
CLEANING, FOOD

95853 05/15/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: LIFE SKILLS 30.47
CLASS - COOKING SUPPLIES,
CLEANING, FOOD

Totals for 95853 278.06
95854 05/15/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC AUTO TECH: SUPPLIES 533.92
95854 05/15/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC AUTO TECH: SUPPLIES 702.01
95854 05/15/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC AUTO TECH: SUPPLIES 5,839.89
Totals for 95854 7,075.82
95855 05/15/2015 SOCIAL STUDIES SCHOO CULVER CITY CcA DJHS: Hungry Planet, 21.27

Material World, Atlantis
Globe, Laminated Maps &

GeoBingo - World

Totals for 95855 21.27
95856 05/15/2015 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO D DECLO SCHOOLS 2,120.72
Totals for 95856 2,120.72
95857 05/15/2015 SPAETH, RANDAL MALTA D RRHS: STATE TRACK 5/15-16/15 44.00
Totals for 95857 44.00
95859 05/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UT MAINT: GAS LINE @ CO, ELBOW, 20.95

BUSHINGS, PVC PIPE AT VARIOUS
SCHOOLS
95859 05/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: WP & DES- ELBOWS, 25.25

ADAPTERS, PIPES, FLOWGUARD

IPS
95859 05/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 1" 768.52
SPRINKLERS
95859 05/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: NIPPLES, TEFLON TAPE 3.91
95859 05/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 43.78

FLEX PIPE FOR SPRINKLERS

95859 05/15/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 1" 123.92
SPRINKLERS
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Totals for 95859 986.33
95860 05/15/2015 STATE DEPARTMENT OF BOISE ID DIST: FINGERPRINT/BACKGROUND 5,000.00
CHECK FEES
Totals for 95860 5,000.00
95861 05/15/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID DISTRICT SALES TAX 954.36
95861 05/15/2015 STATE TAX COMMISSION BOISE ID FOOD SERVICE SALES TAX 203.45
Totals for 95861 1,157.81
95862 05/15/2015 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BHS- CLOTH 42.81

BAG FOR ROYAL BACK PACK

VACUUM
Totals for 95862 42.81
95863 05/15/2015 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID TITLE II: MEETING SUPPLIES 179.25
Totals for 95863 179.25
95864 05/15/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID DIST: SANDWICHES FOR TEACHER 2,334.53
APPRECIATION
Totals for 95864 2,334.53
95865 05/15/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID CO: LIGHT DINNER FOR BOARD 63.25
MTG.
95865 05/15/2015 SUBWAY #14108 BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH FOR MATH 57.75

CURRICULUM MEETING GRADES K-3
ON APRIL 14, 2015.
Totals for 95865 121.00

95866 05/15/2015 SUN VALLEY SUN VALLEY ID BHS: LODGING @ IDAHO 198.00

PREVENTION & SUPPORT

CONFERENCE IN SUN VALLEY

4/8-9/15 D. BOLINGBROKE

Totals for 95866 198.00

95868 05/15/2015 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT: CHS- HAND HELD FLOOR 9,308.10

SCRUBBER MACHINE; BHS, OHS,

OES, RRHS- NEW CARPET

EXTRACTORS; DIST WIDE- SQUARE

SCRUB MACHINE BUNDLE; DES,

DWO- 6 QT. BACKPACK VACUUMS
95868 05/15/2015 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT: CREDIT FOR PRICE -208.00

CORRECTION- CHS- HAND HELD

FLOOR SCRUBBER MACHINE; BHS,

OHS, OES, RRHS- NEW CARPET

EXTRACTORS; DIST WIDE- SQUARE

SCRUB MACHINE BUNDLE; DES,

DWO- 6 QT. BACKPACK VACUUMS
95868 05/15/2015 TACONY CORPORATION FENTON MO MAINT: BHS, DJHS, DWO- POWR 153.84

FLITE VACUUM BAGS

Totals for 95868 9,253.94

95869 05/15/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/RRHS AG: CARL PERKINS 748.50
FUND- LAPTOP

95869 05/15/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT: Parts and labor 106.10

to repair bad screen on one
of the first of the Lenovo
chromebooks
Totals for 95869 854.60
95870 05/15/2015 TEXTBOOK WAREHOUSE ALPHARETTA GA BHS: ALGEBRA BOOKS FOR CLASS 1,102.50
ISBN: 0-618-25018-2
Totals for 95870 1,102.50
95871 05/15/2015 THE GOODY SHOP BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH ON APRIL 200.00

22, 23 & 29 FOR MATH
CURRICULUM ADOPTION GRADES



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:44 PM 07/13/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/15 - 05/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
4-6TH
Totals for 95871 200.00
95872 05/15/2015 THE LAMPO GROUP INC BRENTWOOD TN CRTC/CAHS BUSINESS: 1,099.63

CURRICULUM FOUNDATIONS DISCS
Totals for 95872 1,099.63

95875 05/15/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/15/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/15/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/15/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 116.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/15/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/15/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CRTC/DHS FSC: HOTEL 306.00
ACCOMODATIONS 4/8-10/15

95875 05/15/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/15/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/15/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR -166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR -116.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR -166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/DHS FSC: HOTEL -306.00
ACCOMODATIONS 4/8-10/15

95875 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR -166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR -166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR -166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR -166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15

95875 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR -166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
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4/23-24/15
Totals for 95875 0.00
95876 05/15/2015 THOMAS, LACI MALTA ID RRHS: STATE TRACK 5/15-16/15 44.00
Totals for 95876 44.00
95877 05/15/2015 TOP-USA CORPORATION PERRIS CA MAINT: MAINTENANCE PICKUPS- 121.57

5" X 8" PORTFOLIO'S FOR GAS

VOUCHERS
95877 05/15/2015 TOP-USA CORPORATION PERRIS CA TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLES FUEL 336.05
BOOKS
Totals for 95877 457.62
95878 05/15/2015 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN ID DIST: GARBAGE PICK UP FOR 740.00

OUTLYING SCHOOLS AND DISTRICT
OFFICE
Totals for 95878 740.00
95879 05/15/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT/RRHS: 30-DEVICE 1,429.00
INTELLIGENT CHARGING CART
95879 05/15/2015 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT/DES: AVE 1,429.00
AVECHRGE301/30-DEVICE

INTELLIGENT CHARGING CART

Totals for 95879 2,858.00
95880 05/15/2015 TURF EQUIPMENT & IRR SALT LAKE CI uT MAINT/ GROUNDS: DRIVE SHAFT 870.48
FOR #1 MOWER
Totals for 95880 870.48
95881 05/15/2015 TURNER, TRAVIS BURLEY D DIST: DRIVERS ED PHYSICAL-G. 45.00
SCOTT
Totals for 95881 45.00
95882 05/15/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TITLE VI-B: PRINTER 79.81
CARTRIDGES
95882 05/15/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Cco TITLE VI-B: PRINTER 132.61

CARTRIDGES, BINDER CLIPS &
POST IT NOTES
95882 05/15/2015 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO TITLE VI-B: PRINTER CARTRIDGE 102.73
& SUPPLIES FOR DAY TREATMENT
Totals for 95882 315.15
95884 05/15/2015 UNITED STATES TREASU OGDEN UuT TRANS: LEVY PROCEEDS- S&T 45.00
TIRES LLC DBA CLAUNCH TIRE &
SERVICE (PAYING CLAUNCH TIRE
INVOICE #20774) DISTRICT
VEHICLE REPAIR TIRE CHANGE ON
Cl14724 LESABRE
95884 05/15/2015 UNITED STATES TREASU OGDEN UuT TRANS: TRANS: LEVY PROCEEDS- 543.04
S&T TIRES LLC DBA CLAUNCH
TIRE & SERVICE (PAYING
CLAUNCH TIRE INVOICE #20939)
DRIVERS ED CAR C13385-4 NEW

TIRES
Totals for 95884 588.04
95885 05/15/2015 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 1,999.05
Totals for 95885 1,999.05
95886 05/15/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: TAILIGHTS LAMPSEALS 46.58

AND PLUGS FOR ALL BUSES

95886 05/15/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: AIR FILTERS FOR ALL 358.82
BUSES

95886 05/15/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: FUEL FILTERS FOR ALL 212.70
2010 BUSES

Totals for 95886 618.10
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95888 05/15/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: FAN DEFROSTER FOR BUS 194.08
05-4
95888 05/15/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: LOWER DOOR GLASS FOR 288.62
BUS 09-5
95888 05/15/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: SPRINGS FOR 29.64

WHEELCHAIR LIFT BUS 13-3

95888 05/15/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: WHEEL CHAIR LIFT PARTS 32.03
FOR ALL LIFT BUSES

95888 05/15/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA D TRANS: RELAY ,SWITCH 701.67
DEFROSTER, SWITCH LS
DEFROSTER, FUSE MAGA FUSE AND
RADIO AM/FM/PA FOR ALL BUSES.

95888 05/15/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: TURN SIGNAL SWITCH FOR 148.10
BUS 09-5

Totals for 95888 1,394.14

95889 05/15/2015 WHIPPLE, DOUGLAS BURLEY ID DIST: EDUCATION LAW 164.80

CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/26-28/15 320 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95889 164.80
95890 05/15/2015 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BJHS- NEW 70.75
BATTERY FOR RADIO
Totals for 95890 70.75
95891 05/15/2015 YOUNGS SOUDERTON PA MAINT: DIST. WIDE SAFETY 160.45
SHACKLES FOR SWING SETS
(SAFETY INSPECTIONS)
Totals for 95891 160.45
95892 05/18/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS 160,899.00
(SN:1BABNCPA8GF319688)
95892 05/18/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS 160,899.00
(SN:1BABNCPAXGF319689)
95892 05/18/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS 106,899.00
(SN:1BABNCPA6GF319690)
95892 05/27/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS -160,899.00
(SN:1BABNCPA8GF319688)
95892 05/27/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS -160,899.00
(SN:1BABNCPAXGF319689)
95892 05/27/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS -106,899.00
(SN:1BABNCPA6GF319690)
Totals for 95892 0.00
95893 05/18/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC/CAHS AG: MISC ANIMAL 56.96
SCIENCE SUPPLIES
95893 05/18/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: NYLON, 113.14
COUPLERS, LEAF RAKE, SHOVEL,
TRIMMER LINE, SCREWDRIVER
95893 05/18/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC/CAHS AG: MISC ANIMAL 47.95
SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Totals for 95893 218.05
95894 05/18/2015 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL CHS: Supplies for Night 187.26
School class incentives
Totals for 95894 187.26
95895 05/18/2015 CHRISTIANSEN, WENDY MALTA ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR 8-IN 6 150.00
ONLINE COURSES SAMANTHA
PERKINS
Totals for 95895 150.00

95896 05/18/2015 OAKLEY VALLEY ARTS C OAKLEY ID OHS: SENIOR PLAY 760.00
Totals for 95896 760.00
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95897 05/18/2015 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS D CRTC/OHS AG: LODGING @ STATE 1,422.00

FFA IN TWIN FALLS 4/9-11/15
95897 05/18/2015 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: LODGING FOR BUS 188.00
DRIVER- RRHS FFA APRIL 9 &
10, 2015
95897 05/18/2015 QUALITY INN AND SUIT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/RRH AG: Lodging @ State 188.00
FFA Convention
Totals for 95897 1,798.00
95900 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15
95900 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15
95900 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15
95900 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15
95900 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CRTC/DHS FSC: HOTEL 306.00
ACCOMODATIONS 4/8-10/15
95900 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15
95900 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15
95900 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15
95900 05/18/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE ID CO: ROOM RESERVATIONS FOR 166.00
IAEOP CONFERENCE IN BOISE
4/23-24/15
Totals for 95900 1,634.00
95901 05/27/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS 106,899.00
(SN:1BABNCPA8GF319688)
95901 05/27/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS 106,294.00
(SN:1BABNCPAXGF319689
95901 05/27/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT DIST: BLUEBIRD BUS 106,294.00
(SN:1BABNCPAG6GF319690)
Totals for 95901 319,487.00
95902 05/27/2015 HOGG, GARY HUNTSVILLE uT Federal Programs Title 1- 529.13
WRITING IS EXCITING!
WORKSHOPS AND FAMILY LITERACY
NIGHT PRESENTATION AT OAKLEY
ELEMENTARY 3/10/15

Totals for 95902 529.13
95903 05/31/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 19.05
95903 05/31/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 40.18
PHONE
95903 05/31/2015 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 437.54
CELL PHONES
Totals for 95903 496.77
95904 05/31/2015 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID ALMO: TRASH REMOVAL 30.00

Totals for 95904 30.00
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95907 05/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: ANTI-FREEZE, 15.73

LIGHT BULB FOR TRAILER

95907 05/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: HEX BHSUINGS 26.91

95907 05/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: PIPE NIPPLES FOR 16.18
RADIATOR HOSE REPAIR OF BUS
08-4

95907 05/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: STARTING 69.27
FLUID, WATER TIMER

95907 05/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BJHS- BLACK 11.69
PLASTIC CLAMPS

95907 05/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: GARDEN HOSES, 16.61
HOSE MENDERS

95907 05/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: COUPLERS, 47.18
CONNECTORS, NIPPLES

95907 05/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: AIR FILTERS FOR OFFICE 9.88
FURNACE

95907 05/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: MT VIEW-BARCODE TAPE 12.59

95907 05/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BJHS- BLACK 23.38

PLASTIC CLAMPS

95907 05/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS-CREDIT- BLACK -11.69
PLASTIC CLAMPS RETURNED

95907 05/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: BJHS- BLACK 2.96
PLASTIC CLAMPS

95907 05/31/2015 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS- KEY, CHAIN 3.67
Totals for 95907 244.36
95908 05/31/2015 AG-WEST DISTRIBUTING BURLEY ID MAINT-GROUNDS: SPRAYER- 10.72

NOZZLE BODY ELBOWS

Totals for 95908 10.72
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: SUPPLIES 42.88
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: EQUIPMENT & 9.32
SUPPLIES
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: welding 6.69
consumables
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/RRHS AG: SUPPLIES 64.80
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS AG: SHOP SUPPLIES 139.01

(WELDONG ELECTRODES, GRINDING

SUPPLIES, GAS, CONSUMABLES,

REPLACEMENT PARTS)
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D MAINT: RENTAL ON TANKS 5.23
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/BHS AG: SHOP SUPPLIES 290.59

(WELDONG ELECTRODES, GRINDING

SUPPLIES, GAS, CONSUMABLES,

REPLACEMENT PARTS)

95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS AG: SUPPLIES 592.75
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID DHS AG: SUPPLIES -323.47
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: welding 22.90
consumables
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: welding 22.90
consumables
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: SUPPLIES 53.10
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: SUPPLIES 170.05
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: SUPPLIES 159.99
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: SUPPLIES 219.38
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: SUPPLIES 108.75
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: SUPPLIES 462.14

95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/RRHS AG: SUPPLIES 6.00
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95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: SUPPLIES 73.88
95912 05/31/2015 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: EQUIPMENT & 4,044.74
SUPPLIES
Totals for 95912 6,171.63
95913 05/31/2015 ALBERTSON, ANGELA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 46.00
Totals for 95913 46.00
95914 05/31/2015 ALLIED 100 LLC WOODRUFF WI DIST. NURSE: DEFIBTECH 1,248.00

LIFELINE AED

Totals for 95914 1,248.00

95915 05/31/2015 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: ONE HAND HELD RADIO 55.60
BATTERY

Totals for 95915 55.60

95916 05/31/2015 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 440.00

4/2,4/6,4/8,4/10,4/14,4//17,1/
21,4/23,4/27,4/29/15 1000 MI
Totals for 95916 440.00
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: ISAT BOOK FOR ENGLISH-59 527.85
OF TO KILL A MOCKINGBIRD
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO:SCREEN 4.20
PROTECTORS FOR iPAD MINIS
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO: HEADPHONES 24.25

WITH XBS PORT

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS BUSINESS: TONER 382.35
CARTRIDGES
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: ISAT BOOK FOR ENGLISH-15 93.60

OF HAMLET, 1 OF TO KILL A
MOCKINGBIRD
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: KINDLE 372.97
FIRE TABLET, CASE, AND
HEADPHONES
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/ DWO: USB DIGITAL 312.67
MICROSCOPE STAND, USB
DOCUMENT CAMERA, PROTABLE
INTERACTIVE WHITEBOARD
SYSTEM, SURGE PROTECTOR, iPAD

MINI CASE
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LEP: 1 OF TABLETOP STAND FOR 24.99
iPAD
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO :VIDEO CAMERA 399.95
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO - BA, BB - 78.00

MINI IPAD CASES

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS BUSINESS: TONER 119.99
CARTRIDGES
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC OFFICE & STREET AUTO: 179.96

PRINTER TONER CARTRIDGES

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS BUSINESS: TONER 35.55
CARTRIDGES
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DHS: (502) DVD 89.89

PLAYER FOR MR. TURNERS
CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO - COLOR 288.39
PRINTER

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS Voc: EPSON INKJET 920.90
PRINTER

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST. NURSE: WIRELESS 30.18

PRESENTER
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95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS Voc: SQUARE TRADE 47.82

PROTECTIONS PLAN

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO - PC - OSMO 79.99
GAMING SYSTEM

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC OFFICE: BROTHER 47.99
FAX/PRINTER BLACK TONER
CARTRIDGE #TN420

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWOR: 4-YEAR 49.99
CAMERA/CAMCORDER PROTECTION

PLAN

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO- PC - USB 35.16
CABLE

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BJHS: (Admin-Christensen) New 53.04

OEM genuine original 55WHTDO6
battery for HP COMPAQ
Business Notebook 6530b 6535b
6730b 6735b and EliteBook
6930p, 8440p, 8440w
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LEP: POWER CHARGER FOR APPLE 21.30
MACBOOK AIR

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS Voc: EPSON HD INK 294.97

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DJHS: 1 of House of Dies 103.98
Drear

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC OFFICE & STREET AUTO: 1,480.00

PRINTER TONER CARTRIDGES
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS BUSINESS: 1 OF 432.99
APPLE iPAD AIR 2

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS BUS: TONER 163.98
CARTRIDGES
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BOOKS FOR 47.05

BHS SPECIAL EDUCATION

CLASSROOM
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LEP: Apple iPad mini 2 285.48
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LEP: Apple iPad mini 2 cover 14.95
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS Voc: PHOTO PAPER, 93.97

CANVAS MATTE
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CO: HP CYAN TONER CARTRIDGE, 78.98

MECHANICAL PENCILS, PENCIL

LEAD
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS Voc: EPSON HD BLACK 95.97
INK
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS Voc: EPSON HD INK 31.99
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS Voc: WIRED KEYBOARD 52.45
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS Voc: STEREO 338.25
HEADSET/MICROPHONE
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTCRRHS BUSINESS: 1 OF 1,163.89

KEYBOARD FOR iPAD2, 2 OF
PRINTING CALCULATORS, 2 OF
NIKON DIGITAL SLR W/ZOOM LENS
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS BUSINESS: HP R-PACK 1,234.75
TONER CARTRIDGE COMBO FOR HP
LASERJET PRINTER
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS Voc: USB WIRED MOUSE 34.95
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS BUSINESS: HP 92A 47.24

LASERJET TONER CARTRIDGES
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DJHS: True Confessions of 43.88
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Charlotte Doyle
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH: JAWBONE ERA HEADSET 51.47
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DHS: BLUE TOOTH 40.16
MUSIC RECEIVER FOR CLASSROOM
MUSIC INSTRUCTION
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: 539.95
MIGRANT-PRINTER/SCANNER/COPIER
/FAX MACHINE

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: ISAT BOOK FOR ENGLISH-45 267.75
OF HAMLET

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: CO- FILE CABINET LOCK 24.99

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: CO- FILE CABINET LOCKS 20.09
AND KEYS

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 262.98

RECONDITIONED RIGID 811A
UNIVERSAL QUICK OPENING DIE
HEAD 1/8"-2" FOR THREADING
PIPE
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/ DWO: IPAD MINIS, 481.70
CASES, SCREEN PROTECTORS
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LEP: PORTABLE BLUETOOTH, 70.84
KEYBOARD FOR iPAD
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO: 99.95
HEADPHONESWITH XBS PORT
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO: INK 136.58
CARTRIDGE, DOCUMENT CAMERA
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA LEP: CASE FOR KINDLE 5.95
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO: SCREEN 479.94
PROTECTOR IPAD CASE, INK
CARTRIDGE, NECK STRAP,
CAMERA, WHITEBOARD SYSTEM,
DOCUMENT CAMERA

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO: CD DVD 313.90
DUPLICATOR
95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: REFUND ON 1 ASUS -1,562.01

TRANSFORMER TOUCHSCREEN and
DOCKING STATION

95931 05/31/2015 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS BUSINESS: PRINTING 30.00
CALCULATOR

Totals for 95931 11,524.94

95932 05/31/2015 ANDERSON'S PARTY MINNEAPOLIS MN PRESCHOOL: 2015 Graduation 64.49

Tassels for Preschool

students
Totals for 95932 64.49
95933 05/31/2015 APPERSON CERRITOS CcA BJHS: Scan Sheets 592.88
Totals for 95933 592.88
95935 05/31/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/ DWO: I POD TOUCH 199.00
95935 05/31/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC GRAPHICS: APPLE USB 246.00

SUPERDRIVE, TACKPAD, WIRELESS
KEYBOARD, ETHERNET

95935 05/31/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/DWOR: (3) I POD 597.00
TOUCH

95935 05/31/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/DWO: I POD TOUCH 199.00

95935 05/31/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/DWOR - MSUNDER - 379.00

IPAD AIR & SMART COVER
95935 05/31/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/ DWO - KB, BB, 1,912.00
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BA, SN -(8) iPAD MINIS

95935 05/31/2015 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX CRTC GRAPHICS: APP FOR 239.00
MACKBOOK

Totals for 95935 3,771.00

95936 05/31/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D CELL PHONES FOR SCHOOL NURSE 23.55

95936 05/31/2015 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION D ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 964.36

& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX
LINES
Totals for 95936 987.91
95937 05/31/2015 AUTOMOTIVE PROFIT SY SHELLEY ID TRANS: LONG LIFE COOLANT 330.00
50/50 FOR BUSES
Totals for 95937 330.00
95938 05/31/2015 BENEFIT MANAGERS COM BOISE ID DIST: MONTHLY ADMIN. FEE FOR 335.40
COBRA SERVICES FOR 511

Totals for 95938 335.40

95939 05/31/2015 BIRD, TROY OAKLEY ID OHS: FFA STATE CDE EVENT 88.00
6/2-5/15

Totals for 95939 88.00

95940 05/31/2015 BOILER MAINTENANCE L BOISE ID MAINT: CHS, BJHW BOILER-PARTS 311.78

TO REPAIR CONDENSATE RETURN
PUMP
Totals for 95940 311.78
95941 05/31/2015 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE uT TRANS: HAND TOOLS-TESTER FOR 197.94

BUS ABS BREAKS

Totals for 95941 197.94

95943 05/31/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/OHS FSC: SUPPLIES 889.52

95943 05/31/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: 12" WINDOW SQUEEGEE INV 25.30
#158156

95943 05/31/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: LABOR, 3/4 WATER INLETT 132.80

KIT, 1 GALLON SCALE GONE FOR
WORK DONE ON DISHWASHER AT
WHITE PINE INV #157982
95943 05/31/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS D FS: WALL MOUNT T&S PRE RINSE 293.56

UNIT FOR BHS INV #158413

95943 05/31/2015 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/OHS FSC: SUPPLIES 55.50
Totals for 95943 1,396.68
95944 05/31/2015 BURGESS, MARK HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 95944 22.00
95946 05/31/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS BUSINESS: REIMBURSE 370.00

BHS PAID WITH SBAA CHECK BY
MISTAKES-XEROX PHASER MAINT.
CONTRACT

95946 05/31/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS JV 103.65
BASEBALL- RE REIMBURSEMENT OF
FUNDS FOR OUR PORTION OF
PORTABLE RESTROOMS

95946 05/31/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CRTC/BHS BUS: NATIONAL 195.00
LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE

95946 05/31/2015 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL: Chips and Plates 67.95
purchased from B.H.S. BPA for

Preschool Barbecue

Totals for 95946 736.60

95947 05/31/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BJHS: Student Message Pads & 105.30
Envelopes

95947 05/31/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BJHS: Student Message Pads & 291.20

Envelopes
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95947 05/31/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BJHS: Student discipline 389.00

referrals
95947 05/31/2015 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID BJHS: Saturday school notice 159.90
Totals for 95947 945.40

95948 05/31/2015 BUSHMAN, KEVIN BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: SOUTHEAST IDAHO 139.04

GOOGLE SUMMER @ ISU
6/15-16/15 316 MI

Totals for 95948 139.04

95949 05/31/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID TRANS : PROPANE FOR BUS 16.49
GARAGE GRILL

95949 05/31/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: 30' CV 65.98

PRESSURE WASHER HOSE
95949 05/31/2015 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID CRTC/CAHS AG: MISC ANIMAL 44 .97
SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Totals for 95949 127.44
95950 05/31/2015 CAMPBELL, DEANN HEYBURN ID CTRC/BHS BUS: TRAVEL EXPENSES 2,421.76
BPA NATIONALS, ANAHEIM, CA
Totals for 95950 2,421.76
95951 05/31/2015 CAMPBELL, KAREN RUPERT ID TITLE VI-B: SP ED LAW 22.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE 5/7/15
Totals for 95951 22.00
95952 05/31/2015 CAMPOS, GRACE BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: PICKING UP 96.88
SUPPLIES FROM BHS, CHS, CO
4/2,WALMART FOR MEETING
SUPPLIES 4/22, WALMART FOR
CUPCAKES 4/30, WALMART FOR
PELL-PAC MTG SUPPLIES 5/8,
WALMART FOR STUDENT EYE EXAM
5/13 52 MI + PARKING @
HAMPTON INN 4/18. BAGGAGE

FEES /NASME CONFERNCE

3/20/15)
Totals for 95952 96.88
95953 05/31/2015 CARPENTER, CLYDA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 46.00
Totals for 95953 46.00
95954 05/31/2015 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID PRE-SCHOOL: Paper 80.40

products-bowls, forks, boats
for Preschool
Totals for 95954 80.40
95955 05/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL D BJHS: (Teacher Supplies) FILE 134.09
FOLDERS, SCOTCH TAPE
95955 05/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID BJHS: (Teacher Supplies) 42.42
MARKERS, CORRECTION TAPE
95955 05/31/2015 CAXTON PRINTERS, LTD CALDWELL ID DES: Curriculum for School 328.06
Year 2015 - 2016
Totals for 95955 504.57
95957 05/31/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL OHS: RUBY PRESENTER CDW# 46.92
3276394 OHS: SMK- Link
Electronics RemotePoint Ruby
Presenter VP4590-
presentation remote Part#:
VP4590 CDW#3094301
95957 05/31/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DWOR:- BG, BW, SN, 836.60
BJ - LASER PRINTERS

95957 05/31/2015 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DHS WIRELESS 317.00
PRINTER FOR CHROME BOOK CART
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FOR STUDENT PRINTING IN

CLASSROOM
Totals for 95957 1,200.52
95958 05/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS PHONE SERVICE 305.95
95958 05/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 428.43
95958 05/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.17
95958 05/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS FAX LINE 45.17
95958 05/31/2015 CENTURYLINK PHOENIX AZ DHS AG SHOP PHONE 165.41
Totals for 95958 990.13
95959 05/31/2015 CHRISTENSEN, STEPHAN BURLEY D RN Services - March and April 462.50

2015 Personal Care Plans and
RN Supervisory Visits Total
Hours 18.5 X $25.00 = $462.50
Totals for 95959 462.50
95960 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY-ELECT BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: MTIN. VIEW- 124.00
LOCATE AND FIND FAULT ON
SPRINKLER SYSTEM

Totals for 95960 124.00

95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 532.69

95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 70.09
PYMT

95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BURLEY HIGH -WATER 88.85

95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 2,451.00

SEWER-DEBT PYMT
95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: WATER 21.46
95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 738.94
SEWER DEPT PYMT

95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 20.70

95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 737.06
GARBAGE

95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS: ELECTRIC 626.90

95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 74.47

95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 170.41
& GARBAGE

95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 1,507.90

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 756.58
95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 326.78
95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 5,608.48
95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 78.03
ELECTRIC
95964 05/31/2015 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 480.62
PYMT
Totals for 95964 14,306.96
95965 05/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: CHS-INDCATOR FUSE 20.00
95965 05/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- RCPT COVER 9.41
95965 05/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- 4 WY AC SWITCH 13.13
95965 05/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS- CONDUIT 18.62
95965 05/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BJHS-SCONNECTORS 6.89
95965 05/31/2015 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- BLANK COVER 1.19
Totals for 95965 69.24
95966 05/31/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID CRTC/CAHS BUS: MONITORS 460.00
95966 05/31/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID BJHS: (Office-Pope) AOC 149.99

E220SWDN 22 -inch LED-Lit
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Monitor, Full HD
95966 05/31/2015 COMPUTER MACHINE WHI BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title 1-10' 11.99
USB Cable for scanner
Totals for 95966 621.98
95967 05/31/2015 CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTA BOISE ID TRANS: BUS REPAIR FOR 11-5 580.44
DIAGNOSIS AND REPLAYS FOR FAN
CONTROL AND 6 EXTRA RELAYS.
Totals for 95967 580.44
95968 05/31/2015 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC ELEC: SUPPLIES 1,302.46
Totals for 95968 1,302.46
95969 05/31/2015 DAIRY QUEEN BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: GIFT CARDS 210.00
FOR PEER HELPERS THANK YOU
Totals for 95969 210.00
95970 05/31/2015 DEJONG, HETTIE HEYBURN ID CRTC/BJHS FOOD PROD: PTE 210.80
SUMMER CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/19-22/15 320 MI + PERDIEM
Totals for 95970 210.80
95971 05/31/2015 DELEON, SHANNA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 95971 22.00
95972 05/31/2015 DELVIES PLASTICS, IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT CRTC AUTO MAN: ACRYLIC 1,100.10
VARIETY
Totals for 95972 1,100.10
95973 05/31/2015 DIGIS CHUBBUCK ID DIST: WIDE AREA NETWORK FEE 20,776.50
Totals for 95973 20,776.50
95974 05/31/2015 DON'S REPAIR BURLEY ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 154.96
REPAIR YELLOW DUMP TRUCK
C10482 BARB GASKET AND BARB
NEEDLE SEAT
Totals for 95974 154.96
95975 05/31/2015 DRAPER, SCOTT BURLEY ID TRANS: STATE GOLF IN COUER 485.76
D'ALENE 5/10-12/15-1104 MI NO
STUDENTS
Totals for 95975 485.76
95976 05/31/2015 DWORSHAK ELEMENTARY BURLEY ID IRI DWORSHAK - COPIES FOR 500.00
AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM
Totals for 95976 500.00
95977 05/31/2015 E INSTRUCTION YOUNGSTOWN OH BJHS: (Teacher) Mobi pen 26.00
battery (NiMH 1.2V 8.6X)
95977 05/31/2015 E INSTRUCTION YOUNGSTOWN OH TECH GRANT/WP: MOBI VIEW 315.00
COMMON CORE STARTER BUNDLE
(PRODUCT ID
CB-A-84-00526-06-R) #40
Totals for 95977 341.00
95978 05/31/2015 EDUCATIONAL TESTING PITTSBURGH PA SP SERV: PARA PRO TEST KEYS 500.00
Totals for 95978 500.00
95979 05/31/2015 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PR DUBLIN OH CRTC AH: MEDICAL SUPPLIES 174.90
Totals for 95979 174.90
95980 05/31/2015 ENGINEERED SYSTEMS A POCATELLO ID CHANGE ORDER # 1: MT VIEW 14,200.00
ELEMENTARY HVAC
Totals for 95980 14,200.00
95981 05/31/2015 ETA INTERNATIONAL GREENCASTLE IN CRTC ELEC: ETA-i.0RG TESTING 125.00
Totals for 95981 125.00
95982 05/31/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE HOT 117.91
LUNCH VAN DECLO C14081.
BATTERY
95982 05/31/2015 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: CREDIT- BATTERY CORE -110.19

56
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RETURN
Totals for 95982 7.72
95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRE: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 225.75

KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840 &
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1779

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 8.23
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: Copier Maintenance for 8.50
MINOLTA/DI2010 #1931

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 136.32
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 6.25
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 5.05
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 43.93
KONICA/BIZHUB C224 #3234

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 121.58
RISO/RN2000 #1938

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID Preschool/Fed. Title/Migrant: 42.44
Copier maintenance for
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2830

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OES: Copier Maintenance for 244 .53
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2801

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 30.11
KONICA/BIZHUB 284 e #3233

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 167.16
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 21.21
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: Staples as needed for 72.08
Konica Bizhub: Night class
share

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 74.70
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845 &
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 553.27
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2860, #2865 & RISO/RN2000
#1934

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 282.95
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB601 #2810,
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 322.34
KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2880, #2885, #3025 &
MINOLTA/DI1811P #1856, #1933

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 836.97
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E
#3231, #3232

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 47.26
RISO/RN2000
95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 270.18

KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815, #2830
& KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 12:44 PM 07/13/15

05.15.02.00.00-010080 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 05/01/15 - 05/31/15) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE

NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR: FENTONS COPIER 691.28

MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
601 #2870,#2875 & RISO/RN2000
#1936

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D PRESCHOOL: Laser Ink 43.50
Cartridge for printer

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 29.03
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1895

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 63.80
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 19.08
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CRTC ADMIN: COPIER 41.70
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
423 #2821

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 24.87
JKONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 3.43
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 32.72
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 247.43
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816

95991 05/31/2015 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS 1D ALBION: COPIER MAINTENANCE 13.76

FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3107

Totals for 95991 4,731.41
95992 05/31/2015 FILLMORE, JAYSA RUPERT ID CRTC/CAHS AG: RABBIT HUTCHES 590.00
Totals for 95992 590.00
95994 05/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2240156 828.29
95994 05/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: ICE CREAM SANDWICHES AND 437.74

BIG DADDY PIZZAS INV #2245788

95994 05/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2247404 220.26

95994 05/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: RANCH DRESSING CUPS INV 173.60
#2242137

95994 05/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: BABY CARROTS AND MAYO 238.09

PACKETS INV #2249359

95994 05/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2243688 656.74
95994 05/31/2015 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID CRTC/BHS FOOD PROD: SUPPLIES 68.00

Totals for 95994 2,622.72
95996 05/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY UuT TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 15.88

REPAIR. FAN BELT FOR BUCKET
TRUCK C17194
95996 05/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 15.88
REPAIR. FAN BELT FOR BUCKET
TRUCK C17194
95996 05/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 0.64
DRIVERS ED C16988 DODGE
STRATUS- RADIAL SEAL AIR
FILTER, RETURNED PANEL AIR
FILTER
95996 05/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 46.55
DRIVERS ED C16988 DODGE
STRATUS- SEMI MET PAD SET
95996 05/31/2015 FRANK EDWARDS CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: WIRE END FOR BUS 7.30

WIRING.
Totals for 95996 86.25
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95997 05/31/2015 FRED PRYOR SEMINARS KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: CONFERENCE SEMINAR FOR 124.00

SECRETARY IN BOISE 6/15/15
Totals for 95997 124.00
95998 05/31/2015 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI MALVERN PA DIST: SUBFINDER FEES FOR 1,131.03
EMPLOYEES AND CUSTODIANS
95998 05/31/2015 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGI MALVERN PA FS: SUBFINDER FEES FOR FOOD 93.72
SERVICE EMPLOYEES
Totals for 95998 1,224.75
95999 05/31/2015 GALLEGOS, GAIL HEYBURN ID IDAHO THREAT ASSESSMENT 52.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
5/31-6/2/15
Totals for 95999 52.00
96002 05/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 248.42
TOWELS, CHALK BOARD CLEANER
96002 05/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: FOIL SQUARES, BUN PAN 246.50
BAGS, FOOD TRAYS, GARBAGE
BAGS INV #934990-01

96002 05/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: 4 0Z. PORTION CUPS INV 388.80
#943540
96002 05/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: FOIL SQUARES, BUN PAN 1,033.50

BAGS, FOOD TRAYS, GARBAGE
BAGS INV #938984-00
96002 05/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- CLEANING 707.09
SUPPLIES, TOILET PAPER,
URINAL SCREENS
96002 05/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- SABER 1,995.00

BLADE SCRUBBER 16"

96002 05/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP- 26" VIPER HALLWAY 958.00
VACUUM

96002 05/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- BRUSHES 27.00

96002 05/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: FOIL SQUARES, BUN PAN 167.00

BAGS, FOOD TRAYS, GARBAGE
BAGS INV #938984-01
96002 05/31/2015 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST. WIDE- PAPER 509.48
TOWELS, LAUNDRY SOAP
Totals for 96002 6,280.79
96003 05/31/2015 GEMPLER'S JANESVILLE WI MAINT: DISTRICT WIDE: GROUND 39.10

SQUIRREL BAIT STICK

Totals for 96003 39.10
96004 05/31/2015 GOCHNOUR, DAN BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 82.00
Totals for 96004 82.00
96005 05/31/2015 GONZALES, MANDY BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 96005 12.00
96006 05/31/2015 GOODE MOTORS BURLEY ID TRANS: DISTRICT VEHICLE 1,097.20

REPAIR EXPEDITION C17145

FOUND A/C CONDENSER LEAKING

AND RECEIVER DRYER LEAKING.

REPLACED PARTS CONDENSER, OIL

COMPRESSOR, DEHYDRATOR ASY,

PAG DYE, AND REFRIGERANT

Totals for 96006 1,097.20

96007 05/31/2015 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT/CUSTODIAL: ALBION- 110.16

FURNACE FILTERS 14 X 22 X 1

(1 CASE)

Totals for 96007 110.16
96011 05/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE ID FS: PRODUCE INV #666025 669.30
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96011 05/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #659956 592.90
96011 05/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #669383 525.16
96011 05/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #666026 334.21
96011 05/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #662849 552.66
96011 05/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #672460 36.00
96011 05/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #669382 409.03
96011 05/31/2015 GRASMICK PRODUCE COM BOISE D FS: PRODUCE INV #672221 505.28

Totals for 96011 3,624.54

96012 05/31/2015 HACH COMPANY CHICAGO IL MAINT: RRH,RRE- FREE CHLORINE 60.42

REAGENT FOR WATER SAMPLES

Totals for 96012 60.42

96013 05/31/2015 HAMILTON, JAMES DECLO ID TRANS: AIRPORT PARKING WHILE 69.00
AT STATE 6B 6L 5D IN IOWA

Totals for 96013 69.00

96014 05/31/2015 HARVEY, CYNTHIA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00

Totals for 96014 22.00

96015 05/31/2015 HEWLETT PACKARD COMP OMAHA NE TECH GRANT/ DWO - EK - HP 229.00
STREAM

96015 05/31/2015 HEWLETT PACKARD COMP OMAHA NE OHS: Smart Buy HP Stream 11 5,505.95

Pro -K12 ED ONLY MSNA and
Adapters Tek-Hut Location ID
10018068
Totals for 96015 5,734.95
96016 05/31/2015 IASBO HAILEY ID CO: IASBO ANNUAL CONFERENCE 175.00
- JUNE 24-26, 2015 - BOISE

Totals for 96016 175.00

96017 05/31/2015 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO NAMPA D CRTC/OHS AG: FFA REGISTRATION 385.00
FEES

Totals for 96017 385.00

96018 05/31/2015 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION BOISE D TRANS: NEW EXEMPT PLATES 69.00

C19111 AND REPLACEMENT PLATES
FOR C16549,C14069

Totals for 96018 69.00

96019 05/31/2015 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2100 PARK AVE METER (BHS AG 72.71
BLDG)

Totals for 96019 72.71

96021 05/31/2015 IVATA MERIDIAN ID CRTC/CAHS AG: PTE AG SUMMER 125.00

INSERVICE IN TWIN FALLS

5/15-19/15

96021 05/31/2015 IVATA MERIDIAN D CRTC/OHS AG: REGISTRATON TO 125.00
IVATA CONFERENCE IN TWIN
FALLS 6/15-19/15 T. BIRD

96021 05/31/2015 IVATA MERIDIAN D CRTC/BHS AG: REGISTRATION FOR 375.00
IVATA INSERVICE IN TWIN
FALLS 6/15-19/15 ,

96021 05/31/2015 IVATA MERIDIAN D CRTC/RRHS Ag: registration 125.00
fee for Ag Teachers summer

inservice in Twin Falls

6/15-19/15
Totals for 96021 750.00
96022 05/31/2015 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: RRE- 12" FAN SHUTTER 146.97
EXHAUST
Totals for 96022 146.97
96023 05/31/2015 J WEIL FOOD SERVICE BOISE ID FS: PLASTIC FORKS AND SPOONS 256.00

INV #957888
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Totals for 96023 256.00
96024 05/31/2015 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 28.00
Totals for 96024 28.00
96025 05/31/2015 KAPLAN EARLY LEARNIN LEWISVILLE NC Federal Programs Title I: 1,022.97

Books for Parent Involvement
for 2015-16 School Year
Totals for 96025 1,022.97

96026 05/31/2015 LA QUINTA INN & SUIT BOISE ID SPECIAL SERVICES: HOTEL ROOM 83.00

FOR SPEECH PATHOLOGIST TO

ATTEND 2015 BRAIN MATTERS

CONFERENCE IN BOISE ID ON

MARCH 5 & 6

Totals for 96026 83.00

96027 05/31/2015 LAFFERTY, DEBORAH RUPERT ID MAINT: FRED PRYOR SEMINAR IN 22.00
BOISE 6/15/15

Totals for 96027 22.00

96028 05/31/2015 LAMPLINE LIGHTING IN MT. PLEASANT IA KFAC: HPL375WC/115V USHIO 390.00

1000666 HEAT SINK
Totals for 96028 390.00
96029 05/31/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID DJHS: To pay for credit that 36.00
was taken twice on
P02051400010 9/30/2014
96029 05/31/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID FS: HP OFFICEJET PRO 6835 204.00
ALL-IN-ONE PRINTER AND 4 YEAR
EXTENDED WARRANTY
96029 05/31/2015 LASER XPRESS POCATELLO ID CHS: Labor and parts for Dell 138.00
printer repair in Credit
Recovery Lab
Totals for 96029 378.00
96032 05/31/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 4,582.54
DYED DIESEL 2,024 @ 2.25220
96032 05/31/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: BURLEY BUS COMPOUND 2,563.90
-UNLEADEDL FUEL 1,000 GAL @
2.30219/GAL
96032 05/31/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,137.15
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 500 GAL @
2.262400/GAL
96032 05/31/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 709.29
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 300 GAL @
2.35240/GAL
96032 05/31/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 685.23
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 300 GAL @
2.27220/GAL
96032 05/31/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,194.07
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 532 GAL @
2.23259/GAL
96032 05/31/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 1,418.58
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 600 GAL @
2.35240/GAL
96032 05/31/2015 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 1,358.58
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 600 GAL @
2.25240/GAL

Totals for 96032 13,649.34
96033 05/31/2015 MALLORY, RUSSELL BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 54.00
Totals for 96033 54.00

96035 05/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR BJHS 2,130.64
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96035 05/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR WHITE PINE 5,162.01
96035 05/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR ALBION 250.91
96035 05/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DWORSHAK 3,153.02
96035 05/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR RAFT RIVER ELEM 1,464.16
96035 05/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DECLO ELEM 3,236.43
96035 05/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY ELEM 1,544.04
96035 05/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR BHS 2,670.49
96035 05/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR CHS 731.23
96035 05/31/2015 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR MT VIEW 3,503.73

Totals for 96035 23,846.66

96036 05/31/2015 MIRANDA, FORTUNATO BURLEY D TRANS: REIMBURSE MEAL-TRIP 11.11

TO BOISE TO PICK UP BUS
Totals for 96036 11.11
96037 05/31/2015 MURDOCK, CHRYSTELLE OAKLEY ID IDAHO CORE: SOUTHEAST IDAHO 139.04
GOOGLE SUMMIT @ ISU

6/15-16/15
Totals for 96037 139.04
96040 05/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: YOGURT AND PRODUCE INV 481.07
#5084204
96040 05/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: 5 COMP TRAYS INV #5107139 173.80
96040 05/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CRISPITOS, ICE CREAM 1,063.40

SANDWICHES, HAMBURGER BUNS,
PICKLES INV #5098236

96040 05/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CRISPITOS, PICKLES, 1,362.38
TORTILLA CHIPS INV #5088961

96040 05/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: YOGURT, SOUR CREAM 1,222.64
HAMBURGER BUNS, 5 COMP TRAYS,
PRODUCE INV #5075195

96040 05/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: HAMBURGER BUNS, PRODUCE 738.54
INV #5102474

96040 05/31/2015 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: YOGURT, PRODUCE INV 995.50
#5093462

Totals for 96040 6,037.33

96041 05/31/2015 NORCON INDUSTRIES, I GUADALUPE AZ MAINT: BHS GYM BLEACHERS- 153.00

BLEACHER CLIPS

Totals for 96041 153.00

96044 05/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 6,236.43
COMMODITIES INV #SI0359588

96044 05/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,843.60
COMMODITIES INV #SI0358171

96044 05/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 170.00
COMMODITIES INV #SI0358172

96044 05/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 4,008.50
COMMODITIES INV #SI0359589

96044 05/31/2015 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 3,796.19
COMMODITIES INV #SI0359587

Totals for 96044 19,054.72

96045 05/31/2015 NORTH SIDE BUS CO IN JEROME D TRANS: SMALL CHARTER BHS BB 500.50

TO WOOD RIVER 4/3/15

Totals for 96045 500.50
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 91.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 70.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 175.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ MT VIEW 455.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
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96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ DWORSHAK 406.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 91.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 84.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 84.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 33.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 175.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ BJH 91.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 56.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ DECLO 371.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ WP 700.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA Q@ RR 259.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ WP 35.00
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 37.29
96049 05/31/2015 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ ALBION 35.00
Totals for 96049 3,878.29
96050 05/31/2015 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY ID OHS: Kindness Cookies For 194.47

Kindness Week
Totals for 96050 194.47

96051 05/31/2015 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 108.14

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- TISSUE

PAPER DOT ART, GEOMETRIC

SHAPES, STICKERS, ANIMAL

READERS, MATCH GAME,

EXCELLENCE SEAL, CRAFT EYES,

HELPER PUZZLES, MASKING TAPE,

MAGNIFYING GLASSES,
96051 05/31/2015 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 27.99

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES PC -

CARDBOARD GUITARS

Totals for 96051 136.13
96052 05/31/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: PARTS 753.50
96052 05/31/2015 PACIFIC STEEL & RECY BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS AG: PARTS 11.08
Totals for 96052 764.58
96053 05/31/2015 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL PITTSBURGH PA CO: POSTAGE MACHINE LEASE 249.33
Totals for 96053 249.33
96056 05/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: PLUGS, COUPLINGS, 3.08
CONDUIT
96056 05/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BJHS- CONDUIT CLAMPS 6.14
96056 05/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BJHS- TERM STRIP, 10.58

CONDUIT CLAMPS
96056 05/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- HEAT 27.49
SHRINK TUBING

96056 05/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE-ALUM 15 MIN 25.23
TIMER
96056 05/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- EXT CORD, 216.00

PLIERS, PLUGS
96056 05/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- YELLOW 24.00
CAUTION TAPE

96056 05/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: CREDIT-JCT BOX COVERED -26.10
RETURNED

96056 05/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: COUPLING, CONDUIT, 54.53
COND ELL

96056 05/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: JCT BOXES, 61.70

VERT/HORIZONTAL GANG, HUBS
96056 05/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- HEAT 13.34
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SHRINK TUBING
96056 05/31/2015 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: DIST. WIDE-WASHER, 333.01
CONNECTORS, BALLASTS

Totals for 96056 749.00
96057 05/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 3,027.53
96057 05/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
96057 05/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
96057 05/31/2015 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95

Totals for 96057 3,479.31
96058 05/31/2015 PRO-ED AUSTIN TX JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 109.95

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES SPEECH -
CHILDHOOD APRAXIA OF SPEECH
Totals for 96058 109.95
96059 05/31/2015 RAINDANCE PRESS, INC CENTENNIAL Cco IDAHO CORE: THE WRITE TOOLS 8,598.92
FOR COMMON CORE STATE
STANDARDS: NARRATIVE: REAL
OR IMAGINE TRAINING MANUALS
FOR JUNE 2-4, 2015
Totals for 96059 8,598.92
96060 05/31/2015 READING HORIZONS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT Federal Programs Title 1- 1,500.00
Declo Elementary Reading
Horizon's Training for
teachers and staff.
Totals for 96060 1,500.00
96061 05/31/2015 REALLY GOOD STUFF BOTSFORD CT JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 67.93
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES -COUNTING
CHART, LETTER CHART
Totals for 96061 67.93
96062 05/31/2015 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,133.19
SCHOOLS INV #50107

Totals for 96062 1,133.19
96063 05/31/2015 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 82.00
Totals for 96063 82.00
96064 05/31/2015 SANDY'S BERNINA BURLEY ID CRTC/BJHS FSC: SEWING MACHINE 675.00
Totals for 96064 675.00
96065 05/31/2015 SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION CHARLES IL TITLE VI-B: READ 180 HOSTING 1,050.00

RENEWAL FOR BJHS AND DJHS
Totals for 96065 1,050.00
96066 05/31/2015 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 52.25
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - -
SCHOLASTIC NEWS
Totals for 96066 52.25
96070 05/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 100.63
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES RUBBER
CEMENT, WORD CARDS, HOT DOTS
PEN, MATH MINUTES, SEAT SACK
96070 05/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 114.67
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES- TEMPERA
PAIN, POSTER TAPE,TAPE, COLOR
PAPER, CARD STOCK, MASKING
TAPE, GLUE, WIGGLE EYES
96070 05/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 1,012.10
PAPER, ROLL PAPER,
CONSTRUCTION PAPER

96070 05/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DWOR -HEADPHONES 35.96
96070 05/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DWOR - TECH TUB 202.27
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PREMIUM 7 DEVICE
96070 05/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 96.88
CLASSROOM SUPPLY - PENCILS,
INDEX TAB, PENS, BALL,
LAMINATING POUCHES, RULER
96070 05/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 57.00
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES -RUBBER
CEMENT, GLUE, STICKERS,
COLORED PAPER
96070 05/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/DWO: BG - 177.38
HEADPHONES
96070 05/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL JANICE MARTINELL TRUST: 87.07
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES -TAPE,
FOLDERS, MARKERS
96070 05/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 91.63
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES -BINDING
COMBS, BOOK TAPE, RUBBER
STRIPS, TAPE, STAPLES POST IT
NOTES, MARKERS, INDEX CARDS,
MODELING CLAY BIRTHDAY
CROWNS, DRY ERASE BOARD,
BINDERS
96070 05/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY/CLA CHICAGO IL JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 37.12
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - FILE
FOLDERS, PRIMARY PENCILS
Totals for 96070 2,012.71
96071 05/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL DHS: 502 ENVELOPES FOR OFFICE 59.70
96071 05/31/2015 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 64.83
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - STAPLER,
ELECTRIC SHARPENER
Totals for 96071 124.53
96072 05/31/2015 SCHOW'S INC. RUPERT ID CRTC AUTO: AUTO SUPPLIES 21.76
Totals for 96072 21.76
96073 05/31/2015 SCHUMANN, CAMBRIA MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS AG: IVATA INSERVICE 150.00
IN TWIN FALLS 5/15-19/15
96073 05/31/2015 SCHUMANN, CAMBRIA MALTA ID CRTC/RRHS AG: PTE SUMMER 90.00
CONFERENCE IN BOISE
7/20-22/15
Totals for 96073 240.00
96074 05/31/2015 SIMMONS, EILEEN BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 96074 22.00
96075 05/31/2015 SMART TEMPS, LLC MISHAWAKA IN FS: WARRANTY DEDUCTIBLES AND 61.00
SHIPPING COSTS FOR SMART
SHIELD THERMOCOUPLE TYPE K
PROBES THAT WERE FIXED @ RRES
96075 05/31/2015 SMART TEMPS, LLC MISHAWAKA IN FS: WARRANTY DEDUCTIBLES AND 50.00
SHIPPING COSTS FOR SMART
SHIELD THERMOCOUPLE TYPE K
PROBES THAT WERE FIXED @
DWORSHAK
Totals for 96075 111.00
96076 05/31/2015 SMITH, CALLIE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 96076 22.00
96080 05/31/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS - LIFE 46.21

SKILLS COOKING & CLEANING
SUPPLIES

65
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96080 05/31/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA Federal Programs Title I: 38.14

Supplies for Parent
Involvement Meeting 4/21/2015

96080 05/31/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 42.56
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD

96080 05/31/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS - LIFE 67.14
SKILLS COOKING & CLEANING
SUPPLIES

96080 05/31/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 45.39
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD

96080 05/31/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 93.81
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD

96080 05/31/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES BJHS - LIFE 8.24
SKILLS COOKING & CLEANING
SUPPLIES

96080 05/31/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 32.03
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD

96080 05/31/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTCDHS/FSC: Family Consumer 39.95
Science Supplies

96080 05/31/2015 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 48.59
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS CLASS - COOKING
SUPPLIES, CLEANING, FOOD

Totals for 96080 462.06
96081 05/31/2015 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 96081 24.00
96082 05/31/2015 SNA BALTIMORE MD FS: LEVEL 3 CERTIFICATE 13.00
RENEWAL FEE
Totals for 96082 13.00
96083 05/31/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC AUTO TECH: SUPPLIES 326.25
96083 05/31/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC AUTO TECH: SUPPLIES 160.50
96083 05/31/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC AUTO TECH: SUPPLIES 862.50
96083 05/31/2015 SNAP-ON INDUSTRIAL SELAH WA CRTC AUTO TECH: SUPPLIES 1,895.00
Totals for 96083 3,244.25
96084 05/31/2015 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 52.80

4/16, 5/8/15 120 MI
Totals for 96084 52.80
96085 05/31/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 124.47
SOLENOID, PRIMER, HOT GLUE
96085 05/31/2015 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST. WIDE- 4" 343.56
POP UP SPRINKLERS
Totals for 96085 468.03
96086 05/31/2015 STARFALL PUBLICATION BOULDER CcO TECH GRANT/DWOR- DP - 150.00
CLASSROOM MEMBERSHIP
Totals for 96086 150.00
96087 05/31/2015 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT: BHS- CLOTH BAG FOR 28.83

ROYAL BACK PACK
96087 05/31/2015 STEELCITY VACUUM COM MOUNT PLEASANT PA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- 14 & 18" 290.63
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ROYAL BEATER BARS;
Totals for 96087 319.46
96088 05/31/2015 STEVE REGAN CO. SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC/RRHS AG: web bottom 86.37
trays for greenhouse
Totals for 96088 86.37
96091 05/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: 16.99
REFRESHMENTS FOR RETIREMENT
DEPOSIT
96091 05/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL: SUPPLIES FOR 11.70
COOKING, CLEANING, ETC
96091 05/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER TRAINING 96.18
REFRESHMENTS FOR MAY 29, 2015
96091 05/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER TRAINING 45.47
REFRESHMENTS FOR MAY 29, 2015

96091 05/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: Principals Meeting 73.82
5/20/15
96091 05/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title I: 73.85

Lunch for PACT meeting
5.18.2015

96091 05/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID PRESCHOOL: SUPPLIES FOR 124.82
COOKING, CLEANING, ETC

96091 05/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title I: 17.14
Lunch for PACT meeting
5.18.2015

96091 05/31/2015 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER TRAINING 121.18
REFRESHMENTS FOR MAY 29, 2015

Totals for 96091 581.15
96093 05/31/2015 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 83.40
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - - BA -

MASKING TAPE, TAPE, STAPLER,
WHITE OUT, DRY ERASE MARKERS,
THUMBTACKS, FRACTION SETS
96093 05/31/2015 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 47.52
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - VISI
MARKERS
96093 05/31/2015 TEACHER DIRECT BIRMINGHAM AL JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 94.42
CLASSROOM SUPPLY - OIL
PASTELS, HIGHLIGHTERS,
ERASERS, DICE SETS, PERMANENT
MARKERS, BINDER CLIPS
Totals for 96093 225.34
96094 05/31/2015 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID CRTC/DHS BUSINESS: GRAPHIC 2,555.00
CARDS, MONITORS

Totals for 96094 2,555.00

96095 05/31/2015 TERRY'S HEATING AND TWIN FALLS ID APPLICATION NO: 2: MT VIEW 12,673.00
HVAC PROJECT

Totals for 96095 12,673.00

96096 05/31/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D OHS: Hotel For Teachers That 178.00

Went On The Youth Gov Trip In
Boise 4/22-23/15 -Ringle
96096 05/31/2015 THE RIVERSIDE HOTEL BOISE D OHS: Hotel For Teachers That 178.00
Went On The Youth Gov Trip In
Boise 4/22-24/15 -
Totals for 96096 356.00

96097 05/31/2015 TIME FOR KIDS TAMPA FL JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 81.90
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - TIME FOR
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KIDS
Totals for 96097 81.90
96098 05/31/2015 TOLMAN, ROYCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 22.00
Totals for 96098 22.00
96099 05/31/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: FLOOR DRY ABSORB FOR 43.44
SHOP
96099 05/31/2015 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS:TRANS FILTERS FOR ALL 55.68
BUSES
Totals for 96099 99.12
96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 316.40

1- (HAMPTON INN) Reservations
for State Title 1 Conference
in Boise, April 15-17 C.
RODRIGUEZ
96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 542.40
1- (HAMPTON INN) Reservations
for State Title 1 Conference
in Boise, April 15-17 D.BELL
96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL BHS: (HOLIDAY INNS MISSOULA 100.44
MT) LODGING @ MONTANA JOB
FAIR - APRIL 19, 2015
96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B: (AMERICAN 340.20
AIRLINES) AIR FARE FOR SPEECH
THERAPIST TO ATTEND ASHA
SCHOOLS CONFERENCE 2015 IN
PHOENIX, AZ - JULY 9-12, 2015

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PRESCHOOL: (CASH FEE) CASH 2.29
ADVANCE FEE/FINANCE CHARGE

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PRESCHOOL: (ISU CU) Items for 37.50
teacher appreciation week.

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PRESCHOOL: (Walmart) Items 30.49
for teacher appreciation
week.

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PRESCHOOL: (DOLLAR TREE) 56.00
Teacher Appreciation Items

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 316.40
1- (HAMPTON INN) Reservations
for State Title 1 Conference

in Boise, April 15-17

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (ALAMO RENT A CAR) 570.18
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (TACO BELL) ROBOTICS 23.74
WORLD COMPETITION TRAVEL
EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (KROGER) ROBOTICS 19.51
WORLD COMPETITION TRAVEL
EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (BAZO'S FRESH MEXICAN 42.84
GRILL) ROBOTICS WORLD
COMPETITION TRAVEL EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (HAMMERHEADS) ROBOTICS 60.42

WORLD COMPETITION TRAVEL
EXPENSES
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96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (WILD EGGS) ROBOTICS 60.00

WORLD COMPETITION TRAVEL
EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (GAME) ROBOTICS WORLD 90.00
COMPETITION TRAVEL EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (LITTLE CAESARS) 10.60
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (DELTA AIRLINES) 25.00
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (DELTA AIRLINES) 25.00
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (DELTA AIRLINES) 25.00
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (DELTA AIRLINES) 25.00
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (SLC INTERNATIONAL 67.00
AIRPORT) ROBOTICS WORLD
COMPETITION TRAVEL EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (EHRLER'S FOODMARKET) 16.00
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA) 23.32
ROBOTICS WORLD COMPETITION
TRAVEL EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MAINT/GROUNDS: TILLER- 33.61
(SEARS) THROTTLE BODY CABLE

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B: (HYATT HOTEL 719.49
DENVER) HOTEL RESERVATIONS
FOR STAFF TO ATTEND LRP'S
NATIONAL INSTITUTE CONFERENCE
IN DENVER, CO - APRIL 26-29,
2015

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B: (HYATT HOTELS 719.49
DENVER) HOTEL RESERVATIONS
FOR STAFF TO ATTEND LRP'S
NATIONAL INSTITUTE CONFERENCE
IN DENVER, CO - APRIL 26-29,
2015

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL PARKING @ SUPERINTENDENTS 12.00
NETWORK IN BOISE

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO SUPERINTENDENTS 27.02
NETWORK IN BOISE

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 316.40
1- (HAMPTON INN) Reservations
for State Title 1 Conference
in Boise, April 15-17 V.
ATKINS

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 542.40
1- (HAMPTON INN) Reservations

for State Title 1 Conference
in Boise, April 15-17 R.
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GOMEZ
96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL BOARD: POSTAGE FOR BOND 19.99

DOCUMENTS (OVERNIGHT)
96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TECH GRANT/DHS: (WALMART) 834.21
(502) TELEVISION, CHROME
CAST, AND WALL MOUNT FOR
STUDENT INSTRUCTION
IN BAND ROOM
96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MAINT: (PRICELINE) HOTEL FOR 96.48
ELECTRIC CODES CLASS

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 316.40
1- (HAMPTON INN) Reservations
for State Title 1 Conference
in Boise, April 15-17 M.
SHELL

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (BSU U-PAY) 2015 IDAHO 800.00
THREAT ASSESSMENT CONFERENCE
- BOISE - JUNE 1-2, 2015

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ LAW CONFERENCE IN 32.75
BOISE (SUPERINTENDENT &
FISCAL MANAGER)

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL TO LAW CONFERENCE IN 28.58
BOISE 4/28/15

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (COURTYARD BY MARRIOT) -16.77
CREDIT VOUCHERSHOTEL ROOM -
HOSA- BUS DRIVER 4/10/15,
REST UP TO DRIVE AT NIGHT

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC IT: (SHELL OIL) BPA 60.24
NATIONALS IN ANAHEIM, CA
EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 316.40
1- (HAMPTON INN) Reservations
for State Title 1 Conference

in Boise, April 15-17

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 316.40
1- (HAMPTON INN) Reservations
for State Title 1 Conference

in Boise, April 15-17

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/RRHS AG: (JAMES F 75.19
LINCOLN ARC) WELDING
SUPPLIES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC IT: (PRICE LINE) CAR 158.35
RENTAL @ BPA NATIONALS IN
LONG BEACH CA

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC IT: (SPRINGHILL SUITES) 848.25
LODGING @ BPA NATIONALS IN
LONG BEACH CA

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (SHELL OIL) FUEL IAEOP 34.28
CONFERENCE SECRETARIES IN

CASSIA CO SCHOOL DIST. NO
STUDENTS 04/25/15
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96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (HOLIDAY INN) LODGING @ 100.44

RECRUITING FAIR IN MONTANA

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC IT: (SLC INTERNATION 45.00
AIRPORT) BPA NATIONALS IN
ANAHEIM, CA EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 316.40
1- (HAMPTON INN) Reservations
for State Title 1 Conference

in Boise, April 15-17

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC ADMIN: (BEST WESTERN 99.36
CALDWELL) HOTEL FOR PTS ADMIN
MEETING

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC RES CONST: (ACT DIV OF 100.00
PTE) PTE SUMMER CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 7/20-22/15

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC ELECTRONICS: (PAY VRBO) -200.00
REFUND OF CLEANING DEPOSIT @
LODGING IN CA FOR ROBOTICS
COMPETITION.

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC ELECTRONICS: (PAY VRBO) -500.00
REFUND OF CLEANING DEPOSIT @
LODGING IN KENTUCKY FOR
ROBOTICS COMPETITION.

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 340.40
1- (HAMPTON INN) Reservations
for State Title 1 Conference
in Boise, April 15-17 +
parking

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (SHELL OIL) FUEL IAEOP 24.59
CONFERENCE SECRETARIES IN
CASSIA CO SCHOOL DIST. NO
STUDENTS 04/25/15

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC ELECTRONICS: PTE SUMMER 100.00
CONFERENCE REGISTRATION

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B: (ASHA EVENTS) 449.00
REGISTRATION FOR SPEECH
THERAPIST TO ATTEND 2015 ASHA
CONFERENCE IN PHOENIX, AZ

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 316.40
1- (HAMPTON INN) -
Reservations for State Title
1 Conference in Boise, April
15-17

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 316.40
1- (HAMPTON INN) Reservations
for State Title 1 Conference

in Boise, April 15-17

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 316.40
1- (HAMPTON INN) Reservations
for State Title 1 Conference

in Boise, April 15-17

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 340.40
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1- (HAMPTON INN) Reservations
for State Title 1 Conference

in Boise, April 15-17 +

parking
96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MAINT: ELECTRICAL CODES 205.00
UPDATE FOR IN

NAMPA 5/30/15

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC IT: (DELTA) AIRFARE TO 270.20
BPA NATIONALS IN LONG BEACH
CA

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/CAHS BUS: (ACT DIV OF 100.00
PTE) PTE SUMMER CONFERENCE IN
BOISE 7/20-22/15

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE VI-B: (AMERICAN 340.20
AIRLINES) AIR FARE FOR SPEECH
THERAPIST TO ATTEND ASHA
SCHOOLS CONFERENCE 2015 IN
PHOENIX, AZ - JULY 9-12,
2015-

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 361.60
1- (HAMPTON INN) -
Reservations for State Title
1 Conference in Boise, April
15-17

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 316.40
1- (HAMPTON INN) -
Reservations for State Title
1 Conference in Boise, April
15-17

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ FOOD SERVICE TRAINING 8.99
IN BOISE 4/17/15

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ FOOD SERVICES TRAINING 11.00
IN BOISE 4/17/15

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (BLUE SKY LLC) PLANNERS 154.42
FOR SY 2015-16

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CO: FOREVER WAG 2,790.90
WINDOW/REGULAR ENVELOPES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (HOLIDAY INN) LODGING 100.44
@ RECRUITING FAIR IN MONTANA

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC IT: (MR. GAS CAR WASH) 10.00
BPA NATIONALS IN ANAHEIM, CA
EXPENSES

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: (PIZZA HUT) Dinner at 68.86
Pizza Hut with the Night
Class students

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC/CAHS BUSINESS: (SMITH'S 32.29
FOOD) VO-TECH FACULTY MEETING
REFRESHMENTS

96126 05/31/2015 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC IT: (TCA FASTRACK) BPA 3.26
NATIONALS IN ANAHEIM, CA

EXPENSES
Totals for 96126 16,055.24
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: BATTERIES 41.91
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 24.82
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - SAND

PAPER, PENS
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96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/CHS: Scientific 299.08

calculators and headphones as
needed for students in the
Credit Recovery Lab
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1- 66.67
Supplies, binder clips,

planners, binders, divider

tabs
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/OHS FSC: SUPPLIES 84.11
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 29.54

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - SHEET
PROTECTORS, STAPLER, TAPE
LAMINATION PAGES, ERASERS,
MARKERS, COTTON BALLS, QTIPS,
SHAVING CREAM, GLUESTICKS,
POPSICLE STICKS, PAPER
PLATES, SACKS, STRAWS,
BIRTHDAY WRISTBANDS, GERM X,
MAGNETS, WITE OUT EXPO
MARKERS, ENVELOPES, FILE
FOLDERS, LABELS
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT: SUPPLIES 75.00
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA crtc/CAHS AG: MISC AG SCIENCE 88.99
LAB SUPPLIES
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JANICE MARTINELL 89.96
TRUST/DWOR:CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
- CASSETTE RECORDER, 3 DRAWER
CART
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR DLA 18.32
GRADING ON APRIL 27, 2015.
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 40.95
FOR CPI TRAINING
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: PRINTER INK 38.91
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT PAC 82.58
MEETING REFRESHMENTS FOR MAY
8, 2015
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS AG: classroom and 338.04
shop supplies
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JANICE MARTINELL 71.12
TRUST/DWOR:CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
-MS SHEET PROTECTORS,
STAPLER, TAPE LAMINATION
PAGES, ERASERS, MARKERS,
COTTON BALLS, QTIPS, SHAVING
CREAM, GLUESTICKS, POPSICLE
STICKS, PAPER PLATES, SACKS,
STRAWS, BIRTHDAY WRISTBANDS,
GERM X, MAGNETS, WITE OUT
EXPO MARKERS, ENVELOPES, FILE
FOLDERS, LABELS
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/RRHS FSC: SUPPLIES 113.08
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA DJHS: Recognition for 50.00
Administrative Assistant
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC ELEC: LOCK LATCHES 130.68

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC GRAPHIC DESIGN: SUPPLIES 95.86
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FOOD PROD: FOOD 69.34
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SUPPLIES
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 120.83

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - DWO - MT
- OVERHEAD MARKERS, VELCRO
TAPE AND FASTENERS, PAINT
BRUSHES, DRY ERASE MARKERS,
STORAGE UNIT

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: SUPPLIES FOR 26.02
STANDARDS BASED REPORT ON MAY
7, 2015

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH MONEY: DWO - EK -POP 17.96
ROCK CANDY CONTROLLER

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CAHS AG: MISC AG SCIENCE 7.04
LAB SUPPLIES

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT 55.92
FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR MIGRANT
MEETING ON 4/23/2015.

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 80.65
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES TABLE,
DRY ERASE MARKERS, PAGE
PROTECTORS

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: LEP 169.88
-INTERNET DATA CARD FOR LEP1
STUDENT (FOR ACCESS FROM
HOME)

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO - MT -iPAD 662.04
MINIS, CABLES

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC CADD: CREDIT-SUPPLIES -160.87

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO - KW - iPAD 659.97
MINIS

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA PRESCHOOL: Supplies for 100.97
teachers

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CO: Day Planner 13.84

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 69.98

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - DWO - PC
- SCREEN PROTECTORS
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JANCIE MARTINELL 32.85
TRUST/DWOR:CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
- DWO - PC LAMINATOR,
LAMINATING POUCHES

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/ DWO - CR - STREAM 199.00
NOTEBOOK
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 67.54

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES - DWO - KW
— STORAGE UNIT BISSELL SWEEP

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC CADD: SUPPLIES 151.76

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/ DWO - AL - 99.88
LEAPFROG LEAPPAD 2

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/ DWO - AL - 345.00
LEAPFROG LEAPPAD 2

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO - KB - 95.76
EARPHONES, MINI IPAD CASES

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA JANICE MARTINELL TRUST/DWOR: 59.74
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES -JW -

SHEET PROTECTORS, STAPLER,
MASKING TAPE, MARKERS, COTTON
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BALLS, QTIPS, SHAVING CREAM,
POPCICLE STICKS, PAPER
PLATES, SACKS, STRAWS, ROUND
MAGNETS, FILE FOLDERS, LABELS

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS FOOD PROD: FOOD 24.00
SUPPLIES
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/OHS BUS: CAMERAS, VIDEO 2,723.40

CAMERAS, SUPPLIES

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT: SUPPLIES 160.44

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II-A: SUPPLIES FOR DLA 53.11
REVIEW ON MAY 12, 2015.

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC EMT: SUPPLIES 139.57

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TITLE II: SUPPLIES FOR DLT 104.89
MEETING ON MAY 5, 2015

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CHS: Night class supplies as 73.96
needed for 2015 Spring
classes

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR DLA 46.06
GRADING ON APRIL 27, 2015.

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR MATH 45.14
CURRICULUM ADOPTION MEETINGS
IN APRIL & MAY 2015

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA IDAHO CORE: SUPPLIES FOR DLA 42.12
GRADING ON APRIL 27, 2015.

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA PRESCHOOL: Stuffed Animals 20.47

96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: CLASSROOM 317.50

SUPPLIES FOR BHS SELF

CONTAINED
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT: DIST. WIDE- ANT SPRAY 78.00
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/DWO - KB - SCREEN 12.00
PROTECTORS
96142 05/31/2015 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FEDERAL PROGRAMS: MIGRANT 36.00

FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR MIGRANT
MEETING ON 4/23/2015.
Totals for 96142 8,601.38
96143 05/31/2015 WARDLE, KARI HEYBURN ID IDAHO CORE: SOUTHEAST IDAHO 139.04
GOOGLE SUMMER @ ISU
6/15-16/15 316 MI
Totals for 96143 139.04
96144 05/31/2015 WATTERSON, RENEE BURLEY ID TITLE IT: REIMBURSE FOR 140.00
CONTENT SPECIALIST ALTERNATE
AUTHORIZATION APPLICATION.
Totals for 96144 140.00
96145 05/31/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: TURN SIGNAL LENS FOR 75.36
ALL 2007 BUSES
96145 05/31/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: LOWER RADIATOR HOSE 67.78
FOR BUS 08-4
96145 05/31/2015 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS:GRAB HANDLE FOR BUS 34.57
09-5 & STOCK
Totals for 96145 177.71
96146 05/31/2015 WHITE PINE INTERMEDI BURLEY ID DARE PROGRAM JUICE 169.38
FUNDRAISER-CHECK FROM CASSIA
COUNTY WAS DEPOSITED TO
DISTRICT IN ERROR-S/BE WHITE

PINE
Totals for 96146 169.38
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96147 05/31/2015 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY D IDAHO CORE: REIMBURSE FOR 279.36

HOTEL STAY ON MAY 15, 2015 AT
THE INTERCONTINENTAL CHICAGO
FOR THE NATION RESTAURANT
ASSOCIATION EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION AWARD.

Totals for 96147 279.36
96148 05/31/2015 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 44.00
Totals for 96148 44.00

Totals for checks 993,976.48
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FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 14,003.52 0.00 336,869.71 350,873.23
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 11,933.67 11,933.67
241 DRIVER ED 0.00 100.00 914.23 1,014.23
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 23,137.95 23,137.95
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 1,413.85 1,413.85
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 8,609.38 8,609.38
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 3,283.46 3,283.46
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 4,637.57 4,637.57
262 RURAL INITIATIVE GRANT 0.00 0.00 1,700.00 1,700.00
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 8,838.65 8,838.65
271 TTL II-A IMPRV TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 1,111.64 1,111.64
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 8,055.00 8,055.00
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 37,015.36 0.00 29,868.23 66,883.59
310 BOND REDEMPTION&INTEREST FUND 0.00 0.00 26,873.00 26,873.00
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 101,232.04 101,232.04
424 BUS DEPRECIATION PURCHASE FUND 0.00 0.00 219,864.30 219,864.30
713 JANICE MARTINELL TRUST-DWORSHK 0.00 0.00 2,982.46 2,982.46
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 151,532.46 0.00 0.00 151,532.46
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 202,551.34 100.00 791,325.14 993,976.48
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